Winter 2022
Thames & Hudson

Thames & Hudson

Winter 2022

ISBN: 978-0-500-93019-9

Badger, Gerry, 9
Barbera, Paul, 21
Baro, Gene, 4
Barrow, Alex, 59
Bingham, Claire, 51
Black, Jeremy, 38
Blurton, T. Richard, 52
Brainiac’s Book of Climate and
Weather, The, 61
Bridget Riley: Working Drawings, 4
Bruce Gilden, 8
Brûlé, Tyler, 33
Busby, Mattha, 37
Buxton, Richard, 39

Distributed by W. W. Norton & Company, Inc.
500 Fifth Avenue, New York, New York 10110
Telephone: 212-354-3763   Fax: 212-398-1252
Email: bookinfo@thames.wwnorton.com
thamesandhudsonusa.com
Order Department
Telephone: 800-233-4830   Fax: 800-458-6515
Customer Service Department
800-233-4830
Special Sales Department
specialsales@wwnorton.com
In Canada, please contact Penguin Random House Canada
Telephone: 888-523-9292   Fax: 888-562-9924
Email: customerservicescanada@penguinrandomhouse.com
Prices given are subject to change.
Copyright © 2021 by Thames & Hudson Inc.
ISBN: 978-0-500-93019-9

Caribbean Art, 48
Cartier and Islamic Arts, 53
Catholica, 26
Cooke, Lynne, 4
Cooper, Rosie, 61
Creative Demons and How to Slay
Them, 19
Cézanne, 44
Dawnay, Gabby, 59
Drawing for Illustration, 54
D’Souza, Aruna, 5
Ecker, Heather, 53
Emperors of Byzantium, The, 27
Ewing, William A., 13
Fauchereau, Serge, 6
Flora Photographica, 13
Fowkes, Maja, 43
Fowkes, Reuben, 43
Freeman, Julie, 29
Freeman, Simon, 29
Frydman, Joshua, 15
Gilden, Bruce, 8
Goldberg, RoseLee, 49
Gravett, Paul, 11

Great Battles in History, The, 38
Greek Myths that Shape the Way We
Think, The, 39
Green Imperative, The, 18
Grovier, Kelly, 7
Hardy, Joanna, 25
Harris, Duncan, 30
Harrison, Michael, 4
Henon-Reynaud, Judith, 53
Holman, Richard, 19
Howarth, Sophie, 32
How to Build Stonehenge, 41
Hughes, Bettany, 27

If I Had a Kangaroo, 59
India, 52
Ivaniĉ, Suzanna, 26
Japanese Myths, The, 15
Joannides, Paul, 47
Jodidio, Philip, 55
Jones, Huw Lewis, 63
Kerry Hill Architects, 56
Kerry Hill Architects, 56
Langan, Alana, 23
Lehner, Mark, 3
Leighton, Sir John, 4
Licht, Jennifer, 4
London, Geoffrey, 56
Lygo, Kevin, 27

Making It Modern, 5
Making Videogames, 30
Martin Parr Foundation, 9
Mary Cassatt, 45
Mauriès, Patrick, 16, 17
Miró, 46
Monocle Book of the Nordics and
Beyond, The, 33
Morse, Michael A., 40
Murdin, Paul, 35
Murphy, Al, 19
Napias, Jean-Christophe, 17
Nature Style, 23
Neanderthals Rediscovered, The,
40

New Naturalists, The, 51
New Way of Seeing, A , 7
Nghia, Vo Trong, 55
Nochlin, Linda, 5

Index

Another Country, 9
Apocalypse Ready, 31
Apple Grumble, 63
Art and Climate Change, 43
Art of the Baltic States, 6
Askew, Lucy, 4

Panchaud, Danaé, 13
Papagianni, Dimitra, 40
Papanek, Victor, 18
Penrose, Antony, 46
Penrose, Roland, 46
Performance Art, 49
Peston, Robert, 27
Pickard, Joe, 33
Pitts, Mike, 41
Pollock, Griselda, 45
Possémé, Évelyne, 53
Poupeye, Veerle, 48

Raphael, 47
Red Sea Scrolls, The, 3
Riley, Bridget, 4
Running Wild, 29
Russell, Harriet, 61
Salisbury, Martin, 54
Sanders, Ben, 63
Sapphire, 25
Sausmarez, Maurice de, 4
Schleuning, Sarah, 53
Should All Drugs Be Legalized?, 37
Tallet, Pierre, 3
Theaters of Melancholy, 16
The Mindful Photographer, 32
Tove Jansson, 11
Tuck, Andrew, 33

Universe, The, 35
Verdi, Richard, 44
Vidal, Jacqui, 23
Vo Trong Nghia: Building Nature,
55

Where They Purr, 21
Wiltshire, Alex, 30
World According to Christian Dior,
The, 17
Young, Taras, 31

Front: Image from Flora Photographica. Flora plastica # 1, 2021 © Robert Walker
Back: Image from Where They Purr. Courtesy of Paul Barbera.
Design translation: BTDnyc
Design, composition, and layouts: Joe Lops
Printed in the USA

73

WINTER 2022

Trade
Children’s
Backlist Highlights
Index
2

57

73

64

January

2

January

The inside story, told by
excavators of the
extraordinary discovery of
the world’s oldest papyri,
revealing how Egyptian King
Khufu’s men built the Great
Pyramid at Giza.

Across: Pottery jars inside Gallery G22 at Wadi
el-Jarf, where the Red Sea scrolls were found.
Courtesy of Pierre Tallet.

The Red Sea
Scrolls
How Ancient
Papyri Reveal the
Secrets of the
Pyramids
Pierre Tallet and Mark Lehner

ALSO OF INTEREST

Searching for the Lost Tombs of Egypt
$29.95 hardcover
ISBN 978- 0 -500- 05199-3

ISBN 978-0 -500-05211-2
63/4̋ x 91/2̋
200 illustrations
320 pages
HISTORY
$39.95 hardcover
(CAN. $53.95)

Pierre Tallet’s discovery of the Red Sea Scrolls—the world’s oldest
surviving written documents—in 2013 was one of the most remarkable
moments in the history of Egyptology. These papyri, written some 4,600
years ago, and combined with Mark Lehner’s research, changed what we
thought we knew about the building of the Great Pyramid at Giza.
Here, for the first time, the world-renowned Egyptologists Tallet and
Lehner give us the definitive account of this astounding discovery. The
story begins with Tallet’s hunt for hieroglyphic rock inscriptions in the Sinai
Peninsula and leads up to the discovery of the papyri, the diary of Inspector
Merer, who oversaw workers in the reign of Pharaoh Khufu in Wadi el-Jarf,
the site of an ancient harbor on the Red Sea. The translation of the papyri
reveals how the stones of the Great Pyramid ended up in Giza. Combined
with Lehner’s excavations of the harbor at the pyramid construction site
the Red Sea Papyri have greatly advanced our understanding of how the
ancient Egyptians were able to build monuments that survive to this day.
Tallet and Lehner narrate this thrilling discovery and explore how the
building of the pyramids helped create a unified state, propelling Egyptian
civilization forward. This lavishly illustrated book captures the excitement
and significance of these seminal findings, conveying above all how
astonishing it is to discover a contemporary eyewitness testimony to the
creation of the only remaining Wonder of the Ancient World.
Pierre Tallet is a professor of Egyptology at the Sorbonne and president of the French
Society of Egyptology. He is the leader of the archaeological mission at Wadi el-Jarf, where he
discovered the Red Sea Papyri. Mark Lehner is president of Ancient Egypt Research
Associates and research associate at the Oriental Institute of the University of Chicago. He
has conducted fieldwork at Giza for over forty years. He is the author of the bestselling The
Complete Pyramids and the definitive volume on the subject, Giza and the Pyramids.

3

January

Spanning her entire career,
this book explores the
celebrated British artist’s
drawings and is created under
the aegis of the Bridget Riley
Art Foundation.

Bridget Riley:
Working
Drawings
Foreword by Bridget Riley
Texts by Lucy Askew, Gene Baro,
Lynne Cooke, Michael Harrison,
Sir John Leighton, Jennifer Licht,
Bridget Riley, and Maurice de
Sausmarez

ALSO OF INTEREST:

Bridget Riley: The Complete Prints
$60.00 hardcover
ISBN 978-0 -500-97109-3

4

ISBN 978-0 -500-97116-1
95/8̋ × 105/8̋
200+ color illustrations
296 pages
ART
$60.00 hardcover
(CAN. $79.00)

Bridget Riley’s paintings are developed carefully over time, the result
of methodically working through pictorial variables such as color, tone,
scale, and rhythm. Studies are central to this process, allowing Riley
to concentrate on the analysis and synthesis that lie at the heart of her
working practice. This volume richly illustrates the thinking that goes into
Riley’s work through a selection of over 150 drawings, color analyses,
notations, scale studies, and cartoons. The selection spans most of Riley’s
working life, tracing the origins and evolving nature of her remarkable
body of work. Riley’s beginnings are also documented through selected
childhood drawings, work made during and immediately following her
studies at Goldsmiths’ College and the Royal College of Art, and her early
explorations into abstraction.
The artist’s working method is brought into high relief in a newly
commissioned conversation with Riley and Sir John Leighton, Director
of the National Galleries of Scotland. The text explores the cardinal
moments in the artist’s practice and the impulses that bring her work into
existence. The volume also includes four texts dedicated to Riley’s studies
and practice written by the artist, art historians, curators, and museum
directors, which shed further light on the enduring role of drawing and the
process of exploration central to her work.
Lucy Askew is Chief Curator of Modern and Contemporary Art at the National Galleries of
Scotland, and a Trustee of The Common Guild and of Edinburgh Art Festival. Gene Baro
was an American curator, critic, writer, and organizer of special exhibitions of art. Lynne
Cooke is Senior Curator for Special Projects in Modern Art at the National Gallery of Art,
Washington DC. Michael Harrison was Director of Kettle’s Yard in Cambridge. Sir John
Leighton is an art historian, curator, and Director-General of the National Galleries of
Scotland. Jennifer Licht was Associate Curator of Painting and Sculpture at MoMA,
New York. Maurice de Sausmarez was a painter, teacher, and art historian and author of
Bridget Riley, London, 1970.

January

A selection of key essays on art
from the nineteenth century to
the present day by one of the
most influential voices in
art history.

“Nochlin’s influence on critical writing
and teaching is legendary.”
—Cindy Sherman
“We still need Linda’s sharp analysis of
social institutions, prejudice and
systemic failure to foster the creativity of
all women.”
—Griselda Pollock

• Review attention in art
and general interest media

Making It
Modern
Essays on the
Art of the Now
Linda Nochlin
Edited by Aruna D’Souza

ALSO OF INTEREST

Women Artists:
The Linda Nochlin Reader
$24.95 paperback
ISBN 978- 0 -500-29555-7
Why Have There Been No
Great Women Artists?:
50th Anniversary Edition
$14.95 hardcover
ISBN 978- 0 -500- 02384- 6

ISBN 978-0 -500-29370-6
63/4̋ × 93/8̋
127 illustrations
448 pages
ART HISTORY
$50.00 hardcover
(CAN. $66.00)

This illustrated collection of essays brings together some of art historian
Linda Nochlin’s most important writings on modernism and modernity
from across her six-decade career. Before the publication of her seminal
essay on feminism in art, “Why Have There Been No Great Women
Artists?,” she had already firmly established herself as a major practitioner
of a politically sophisticated and class-conscious social art history.
Nochlin was part of an important cohort of scholars writing on modernity,
determined to rethink the narratives of the subject under the pressure of
contemporary events such as student uprisings, the women’s liberation
movement, and the Vietnam War, with the help of politically engaged
literary criticism that was emerging at the same time.
Nochlin embraced Charles Baudelaire’s conviction that modernity
is meant to be of one’s time—and that the role of an art historian was to
understand the art of the past not only in its own historical context but
according to the urgencies of the contemporary world. From academic
debates about the nude in the eighteenth century to the work of Robert
Gober in the twenty-first, whatever she turned her analytic eye to was
conceived as the art of the now. Including seven previously unpublished
pieces, this collection highlights the breadth and diversity of Nochlin’s
output across the decades, including discussions on colonialism, fashion,
and sex.
Linda Nochlin (1931–2017) was Lila Acheson Wallace Professor Emerita of modern art at
New York University Institute of Fine Arts. Her numerous publications include Women, Art
and Power; Representing Women; and Courbet, as well as the pioneering 1971 essay “Why
Have There Been No Great Women Artists?” Aruna D’Souza is an editor, writer, and curator.
Her book Whitewalling: Art, Race, and Protest in 3 Acts was named one of the best art books
of 2018 by the New York Times.

5

January

A lavishly illustrated reference
on a little-known chapter in
art history—the art of the
three Baltic States, covering a
wide range of mediums,
movements, and styles.

Art of the
Baltic States
Serge Fauchereau

ALSO OF INTEREST

Józef Czapski:
An Apprenticeship of Looking
$65.00 hardcover
ISBN 978- 0 -500- 02304- 4
Women in Abstraction
$65.00 hardcover
ISBN 978- 0 -500- 09437-2

6

ISBN 978-0 -500-02513-0
75/8̋ × 10̋
294 illustrations
256 pages
ART
$60.00 hardcover
(CAN. $79.00)

In this highly illustrated volume, Serge Fauchereau presents the modern
art scene of the Baltic countries, showing how artists from Lithuania,
Latvia, and Estonia created their own art movement rooted in Baltic life. By
the late nineteenth and early twentieth century, Baltic artists and writers
were starting to reclaim and promote their artistic heritage as radically
distinct from that of the invading nations, with pioneers such as M. K.
Čiurlionis and Vilhelms Purvītis demonstrating rare originality in their
work. Focusing on the modern era, Fauchereau tackles a broad range of
artistic fields such as painting, sculpture, photography, and art criticism
and includes works by Petras Kalpokas, Aleksandra Beļcova, and Eduard
Ole, among many others.
Art of the Baltic States is organized into three main chapters,
documenting the history of art in each country. Enriched with illustrations
from important museum collections, Fauchereau covers key art
movements as well as their rich and complex historical background, from
time under the Czars and the German crown to the invasion by the Soviet
Union and beyond. With each country showcased in its own lavishly
illustrated section, this is a wonderful guide to a vibrant field in European
art history that is often overlooked but deserves rediscovery and a place
on the global stage.
Serge Fauchereau is a scholar and art critic. He was a professor of American literature at
New York University, and has curated major exhibitions at the Pompidou Center. He has
published over twenty books, including a dozen monographs such as Braque, Jean Arp,
Kupka, and Malevich.

January

An exciting new critical voice
explores what makes art great
through an illuminating
analysis of the world’s artistic
masterpieces, now in
paperback.

“Finally, a book that asks, with a restless
and sensitive eye, what it is that makes
masterpieces sing across the centuries.
A highly enjoyable history of art that is
also a fascinating meditation on
excellence.”
—Jonathan Jones, art critic,
The Guardian

NEW IN PAPERBACK

A New Way
of Seeing
The History of
Art in 57 Works
Kelly Grovier

ALSO OF INTEREST

Art: The Whole Story
$29.95 paperback
ISBN 978- 0 -500-29446-8
Shaping the World:
Sculpture from Prehistory to Now
$60.00 hardcover
ISBN 978- 0 -500- 02267-2

ISBN 978- 0 -500-29556- 4
61/2̋ × 91/2̋
200 color illustrations
256 pages
ART
$29.95 paperback
(CAN. $39.95)

From a carved mammoth tusk (c. 40,000 BCE) to Bosch’s Garden of
Earthly Delights (1505–1510) to Duchamp’s Fountain (1917), a remarkable
lexicon of astonishing imagery has imprinted itself onto the cultural
consciousness of the past forty thousand years.
Author Kelly Grovier devotes himself to illuminating these and more
than fifty other seminal works in this radical new history of art. Stepping
away from biography, style, and the chronology of “isms” that preoccupies
most of art history, A New Way of Seeing invites interaction with art,
learning from the artworks and not just about them. Grovier identifies
that part of the artwork that bridges the divide between art and life and
elevates its value beyond the visual to the vital. This book challenges the
sensibility that conceives of artists as brands and the works they create as
nothing more than material commodities to hoard, hide, and flip for profit.
Lavishly illustrated with many of the most breathtaking and enduring
artworks ever created, Grovier casts fresh light on these famous works
by daring to isolate a single, often overlooked detail responsible for its
greatness and power to move.
Kelly Grovier is a poet, historian, and cultural critic. He is a regular contributor on art to the
Times Literary Supplement, and his writing has appeared in numerous publications, including
The Observer, Sunday Times, and Wired. Educated at the University of California, Los
Angeles, and at the University of Oxford, he is the author of 100 Works of Art That Will Define
Our Age, Art Since 1989, and On the Line: Conversations with Sean Scully.

7

January

An exceptional and gritty
portrait of Japan and its
people by the renowned
Magnum street photographer
Bruce Gilden.

Bruce Gilden
Cherry Blossom
Bruce Gilden

ALSO OF INTEREST

American Geography
$50.00 hardcover
ISBN 978-0 -500-54535-5
East of Nowhere
$50.00 hardcover
ISBN 978-0 -500-54520-1

Bruce Gilden first set foot in Japan in 1995. On this trip, the first of several,
he explored a hidden side of a country that had long fascinated him; from
Tokyo to Osaka, he uncovered a Japan that is little-known to Westerners
and captured it in his own inimitable photographic style.
In Bruce Gilden: Cherry Blossom, Gilden tells the story of these travels
and the ties he maintains with Japan in a rare introductory text. Every
photograph portrays a close and powerful encounter. There are no cherry
blossom trees or geishas on these pages; Gilden’s camera points toward
the darker sides of Japanese life—the gangsters, the dispossessed, and
people experiencing homelessness. As ever, the Magnum photographer’s
work is tough and unflinching, his portrait of Japanese society
unconventional and compelling.
The stories told alongside these photographs—thirty-four of which
are published here for the first time—create a book that’s hard to forget.
Bruce Gilden joined Magnum Photos in 1998. His work has been exhibited widely around the
world and is part of many permanent collections such as MoMA, New York; the Victoria and
Albert Museum, London; and the Tokyo Metropolitan Museum of Photography.

8

ISBN 978- 0 -500-54555-3
71/2̋ × 101/4̋
60 color illustrations
144 pages
PHOTOGRAPHY
$60.00 hardcover
(CAN. $79.00)

January

From the Second World War
to Brexit and Covid-19, a
vividly written, generously
illustrated history of British
documentary photography by
renowned writer and critic
Gerry Badger.

• Review and feature
attention in photography
and general interest media

Cover image: Vanley Burke, Boy with Flag.
Winford Handsworth Park, 1970. © Vanley
Burke. All rights reserved, DACS 2021.

Another
Country
British Documentary
Photography Since 1945
Gerry Badger in collaboration
with the Martin Parr Foundation

ALSO OF INTEREST

Magnum Streetwise
$39.95 hardcover
ISBN 978-0-500-54507-2
Magnum Ireland
$34.95 hardcover
ISBN 978-0-500-54512-6

ISBN 978-0-500-02217-7
93/4̋ × 115/8̋
300 illustrations
320 pages
PHOTOGRAPHY
$65.00 hardcover
(CAN $86.00)

Another Country offers a lively, vital rethinking of British documentary
photography over the last seven decades. This collection includes a diverse
range of photographers working in an exciting array of photographic and
artistic modes, encompassing images from iconic reportage to photo-text
pieces, from self-portraits to political photo-collages.
As Britain takes an increasingly significant place in the history of
documentary photography, award-winning photography writer and
critic Gerry Badger brings vital context and breadth to the conversation.
Organized chronologically, each chapter spans a particular period of
social and cultural history, focusing on the major photographers, figures,
institutions, publications, and galleries that shaped the photographic
climate of their time, as well as the broader tastes of the era. Chapterby-chapter picture sections present famous works alongside forgotten
masterpieces, interspersed with focused commentaries on selected
photographs. This multilayered approach provides a rich understanding of
the evolution and sheer variety of British documentary photography.
A must-have for anyone interested in the history of photography, this
book is a comprehensive overview of how photographers and photoartists have depicted Britain and British society over the last seventy years.
Gerry Badger is a writer, photographer, curator, and critic. His previous publications include
The Photobook: A History (vols 1–3), with Martin Parr, and The Genius of Photography, which
accompanied a BBC television series. In 2018, he received the Royal Photographic Society’s
J Dudley Johnston Medal for achievement in photographic criticism.

9

The Illustrators Series

The
Illustrators
series

“Long live the illustrators!
Hurrah for their work!”
—Philip Pullman

“It is wonderful to see these
celebrations of our greatest
illustrators and visual story tellers.
They will be an inspiration to
future generations.”
—Chris Riddell

AVAILABLE NOW

Posy Simmonds
ISBN 978-0-500-02213-9

Dick Bruna
ISBN 978-0-500-09413-6

Walter Crane
ISBN 978-0-500-02262-7

Judith Kerr
ISBN 978-0-500-02215-3

Raymond Briggs
ISBN 978-0-500-02218-4

Ludwig Bemelmans
ISBN 978-0-500-51995-0

Miroslav Šašek
ISBN 978-0-500-02334-1

10

January

An insightful appreciation of
the life and art of Tove
Jansson, creator of the
Moomin books, which are
adored by children and adults
across the globe.

|
ILLUSTRATORS SERIES

“Tove Jansson was a genius.”
—Philip Pullman

Tove Jansson
The Illustrators
Series
Paul Gravett

ALSO OF INTEREST

Posy Simmonds
$29.95 hardcover
ISBN 978- 0 -500- 02213-9
Dick Bruna
$29.95 hardcover
ISBN 978- 0 -500- 09413- 6

ISBN 978-0 -500-09433-4
73/8̋ × 93/4̋
100 illustrations
112 pages
ART
$29.95 hardcover
(CAN. $39.95)

This book provides fresh insight into and a deep appreciation of the life and
art of Tove Jansson (1914–2001), one of the most original, influential, and
perennially enjoyed illustrators of the twentieth century. In this volume Paul
Gravett examines Jansson’s highly successful Moomin books, as well as
her interpretations of classics such as Lewis Carroll’s Alice’s Adventures in
Wonderland and The Hunting of the Snark, and J. R. R. Tolkien’s The Hobbit.
Born in Helsinki among Finland’s Swedish-speaking minority, Jansson
was brought up with a love for making art and stories in a supportive,
artistic family. Her first illustrated tales were published when she was
fourteen years old and she went on to draw humorous and political
cartoons as well as striking front covers for the satirical magazine Garm,
in response to events in World War II. As she developed from art student
to painter and muralist, and from bohemian to lesbian, she also created
her Moomin world, which appeared in her first children’s book in 1945
and then in newspaper strips. Beyond this imaginative achievement,
Jansson also wrote many novels, documented here along with personal
commentaries from her own writings.
A title in The Illustrators series, which celebrates illustration as an art
form, Tove Jansson offers a visually rich view into the life and work of this
much-loved artist and writer.
Paul Gravett is a writer, critic, curator, publisher and broadcaster who has worked in the
comics industry since 1981. He is author of many books, including Graphic Novels: Stories to
Change Your Life, Comics Art, Mangasia, and Posy Simmonds in The Illustrators series. He is
co-director of Comica, the London International Comics Festival.

11

February

12

February

Vivid, colorful, and
spectacular: a lush and
definitive overview
showcasing the masterworks
of flower photography by the
world’s leading
photographers.

• Review and feature
attention in photography,
nature, and general
interest media

Across: Flora plastica # 7, 2021
© Robert Walker

Flora
Photographica
William A. Ewing
and Danaé Panchaud

ALSO OF INTEREST

Flora Magnifica:
The Art of Flowers in Four Seasons
$50.00 hardcover
ISBN 978-0 -500-54500-3
Flower Art: Makoto Azuma
$50.00 hardcover
ISBN 978-0 -500-21029-1

ISBN 978-0 -500-02458-4
93/4̋ × 115/8̋
200 illustrations
272 pages
PHOTOGRAPHY
$65.00 hardcover
(CAN. $86.00)

Flowers have been a source of inspiration for photographers since the
medium’s inception; immortalized by luminaries such as Man Ray, Robert
Mapplethorpe, Irving Penn, and Julia Margaret Cameron. Today, flower
photography has come into full bloom once again, with photographers
capturing flowers in inspiring new ways. Featuring two hundred works,
Flora Photographica links the very best of flower photography from the
past twenty years with its predecessors—canonical floral images from
the realms of photography, illustration, and painting that have marked the
collective imagination.
Works by contemporary photographers such as David LaChapelle,
Valérie Belin, Viviane Sassen, and Martin Schoeller appear across ten
thematic chapters, among them “Origins,” “Arrangements,” “Essence,”
“Persona,” and “Reverie,” which also include a brief introduction to
the particular topic. These are complemented by two in-depth essays
by authors William Ewing and Danaé Panchaud, which explore the
relationship between contemporary works and the rich traditions of floral
art and photography.
Vibrant and abundant with various species of flora, this stunning book
is both a celebration of beauty and a study of form, making it a must-have
publication for lovers of flowers and photography alike.
William A. Ewing is an author, lecturer, and curator of photography and former director of the
Musée de l’Elysée in Lausanne. His many publications on photography include Edward
Burtynsky: Essential Elements and Civilization. Danaé Panchaud is a curator and lecturer
specializing in photography and the director of the Photoforum Pasquart in Biel, Switzerland.

13

MORE MYTHOLOGY

The Greek and Roman Myths
A Guide to the Classical Stories
ISBN 978-0-500-25173-7

“For a perfect introduction to the stories of the Classical world, look no further. …
Affordable, portable and accessible … thoroughly modern and approachable …
Carefully researched, enjoyable, diverting and intriguing.”
—Reference Reviews

The Egyptian Myths
A Guide to the Ancient Gods and Legends
ISBN 978-0-500-25198-0

“Provides an excellent introduction to the myths of ancient Egypt and is to be
recommended to anyone who is trying to get their head around the subject.”
—Egyptian Archaeology

The Celtic Myths
A Guide to the Ancient Gods and Legends
ISBN 978-0-500-25209-3

“This small but mighty volume is a thorough guide to Celtic mythology.”
— Booklist/American Library Association

The Norse Myths
A Guide to the Gods and Heroes
ISBN 978-0-500-25196-6

“A real pleasure to read … fantastic.”
—Timeless Travels

14

The Japanese
Myths
A Guide to Gods,
Heroes and Spirits
Joshua Frydman

ALSO OF INTEREST

Roman Mythology:
A Traveler’s Guide from Troy to Tivoli
$24.95 hardcover
ISBN 978- 0 -500-25229-1
The Norse Myths
$24.95 hardcover
ISBN 978- 0 -500-25196- 6

ISBN 978-0 -500-25231-4
51/8̋ × 73/4̋
95 illustrations
224 pages
MYTHOLOGY
$24.95 hardcover
(CAN. $33.95)

February

An illustrated guide to the
fantastic world of Japanese
myths: retelling the stories and
exploring how Japanese
mythology has changed over
time, as new gods, heroes, and
spirits have entered the canon.

While people around the world love Japan’s cultural exports—from manga
and anime to Zen—not everyone is familiar with Japan’s unique mythology
that shapes these interests, which is enriched by Shinto, Buddhism, and
regional folklore. The Japanese Myths is a smart and succinct guide to the
rich tradition of Japanese mythology, from the earliest recorded legends
of Izanagi and Izanami with their divine offspring and the creation of
Japan, to medieval tales of vengeful ghosts, through to the modern-day
reincarnation of ancient deities as the heroes of mecha anime.
Mythology remains a living, evolving part of Japanese society. The
ways in which the people of Japan understand their myths are very
different today even from a century ago, let alone over a millennium
into the past. This volume not only retells these ancient stories but also
considers their place within the patterns of Japanese religions, culture,
and history, helping readers understand the deep links between past and
present in Japan, and the ways these myths live and grow.
Author Joshua Frydman takes the very earliest written myths in the
Kojiki and the Nihon Shoki as his starting point, and from there traces
Japan’s mythology through to post-war State Shinto, the rise of the manga
industry in the 1960s, J-horror, and modern-day myths. Frydman ties in
reinventions and retellings of myths that are present across all genres of
contemporary Japanese culture, from its auteur cinema to renowned video
games such as Okami. This book is for anyone interested in Japan and
Japanese exports, as knowing its myths allows readers to understand and
appreciate its culture in a new light.
Joshua Frydman is an assistant professor of Japanese at the University of Oklahoma and an
expert in ancient Japanese literature.

15

February

An in-depth illustrated study
of the French Neo-Romantics,
a cosmopolitan group working
in 1920s Paris who turned
against modernist abstraction
in favor of a new form of
figurative painting.

• Review and feature
attention in art and
general interest media

Theaters of
Melancholy
Patrick Mauriès

ALSO OF INTEREST

Women in Abstraction
$65.00 hardcover
ISBN 978- 0 -500- 09437-2
Degas at the Opera
$60.00 hardcover
ISBN 978- 0 -500- 02339- 6

16

ISBN 978-0 -500-09407-5
91/8̋ × 111/8̋
240 color illustrations
256 pages
ART
$65.00 hardcover
(CAN. $86.00)

In 1926, the Galerie Druet in Paris made waves presenting a group of
young painters, consisting of an international group of artists: Christian
Bérard and Thérèse Debains, both French; Russians Pavel Tchelitchew
and the brothers Eugene and Leonid Berman; and the Dutchman Kristians
Tonny. These artists had spurned modernist abstraction and returned to
a form of figurative painting. For most of them, this was the first time they
had exhibited, but their impact was considerable. Art critic WaldemarGeorge baptized them the “Neo-Romantics” or the “Neo-Humanists.”
They were influenced by Picasso, in particular his Blue and Rose periods,
but went beyond him to forge new ways of painting. These artists liked to
play with forgotten references and obsolete visual devices such as trompe
l’oeil. They also produced work for secondary art forms, including the
theater, set design, and ballet.
In some ways, they were the first postmodernists in the history of
art, yet only recently has their influence on the artists and thinkers of
their time become clear. Though friends, these painters never formed
a formal group or movement, and World War II sent them on different
paths, with the Berman brothers and Tchelitchew moving to the United
States. Before their departure, however, their activities attracted the
attention and admiration of a cosmopolitan group of characters, including
Gertrude Stein, Alfred Barr, Lincoln Kirstein, George Balanchine, and many
others, such as leading fashion figures of the day Christian Dior and Elsa
Schiaparelli. And their brooding, often nostalgic work, reproduced here in
full color, has found a new and appreciative audience in today’s art scene.
Patrick Mauriès is the writer of many notable titles on fashion and design, including Jewelry
by Chanel, A Cabinet of Rarities, Maison Lesage, The World According to Karl, and Fashion
Quotes: Stylish Wit and Catwalk Wisdom.

February

A compact, illustrated
collection of maxims on style,
women, and inspiration by
one of the most influential
designers of the twentieth
century, Christian Dior.

• Review and feature
attention in fashion and
general interest media

The World
According to
Christian Dior
Edited by Patrick Mauriès and
Jean-Christophe Napias
With an introduction by
Patrick Mauriès
ALSO OF INTEREST

The World According to Coco:
The Wit and Wisdom of Coco Chanel
$16.95 hardcover
ISBN 978-0-500-02348-8
The World According to Karl:
The Wit and Wisdom of Karl Lagerfeld
$16.95 hardcover
ISBN 978- 0 -500-29393-5

ISBN 978-0 -500-02414-0
43/4̋ × 63/4̋
50 illustrations
176 pages
FASHION
$16.95 hardcover
(CAN. $22.95)

Credited with creating some of the most luxurious and spectacular haute
couture pieces of all time, Christian Dior became a fashion icon overnight
in 1947 with the launch of his “New Look,” a sumptuous hourglass
silhouette that provided a welcome tonic to the austerity of wartime. Its
wild success, and the global fame that ensued, was built on the designer’s
subtle understanding of fashion, couture, style, elegance, and women—a
perspective best revealed in Dior’s own words.
This thematically organized collection of quotes by Christian Dior
pays homage to the legendary designer, sharing his advice on all things,
from style and how to dress (“No elegant woman follows fashion blindly,”
he once declared) to his insights into the creative process, invaluable for
any budding designer.
The World According to Christian Dior is the perfect gift for
fashion devotees.
Patrick Mauriès is the writer of many notable titles on fashion and design, including Jewelry
by Chanel, Cabinets of Curiosities, The World According to Karl, and The World According to
Coco. Jean-Christophe Napias is an author, translator, and editor of books on dandies,
dance music, and camp culture. His recent publications include The World According to Karl,
Choupette: The Private Life of a High-Flying Fashion Cat, and The World According to Coco.

17

February

A fresh edition of the
sustainable design pioneer
Victor Papanek’s classic and
ever-relevant book examining
the important role of design in
combating climate change.

“Groundbreaking . . . Papanek introduced
the idea of an ethics of design. Now . . . he
reiterates his plea for ecologically sound
design of everything from food
packaging to buildings.”
—Booklist

NEW EDITION

The Green
Imperative
Ecology and
Ethics in Design
and Architecture
Victor Papanek

ALSO OF INTEREST

Radical Matter:
Rethinking Materials
for a Sustainable Future
$34.95 paperback
ISBN 978- 0 -500-29539-7

18

ISBN 978- 0 -500-29619- 6
5̋ × 77/8̋
141 illustrations
352 pages
DESIGN
$16.95 paperback
(CAN. $22.95)

Whether it’s horror at the plastic littering the world’s beaches or despair
at the melting polar ice caps, the world is gradually waking up to the
impending climate disaster. In The Green Imperative, Papanek argues
for design that addresses these issues head-on. This means using
materials that can be recycled and reused, no more pointless packaging,
thinking about how products make us feel and engage all our senses,
putting nature at the heart of design, working at a smaller scale, rejecting
aesthetics for their own sake, and thinking before we buy.
First published at the end of the twentieth century, this book offered
a plethora of honest advice, clear examples, and withering critiques,
laying out the flaws of and opportunities for the design world at that time.
A quarter of a century on, Papanek’s lucid prose has lost none of its verve,
and the problems he highlights have only become more urgent, giving
today’s reader both a fascinating historical perspective on the issues at
hand and a blueprint for how they might be solved.
Victor Papanek was a distinguished designer, educator, and writer, widely praised for his
visionary and strongly expressed ideas on design theory. Born in Vienna and educated in
England before emigrating to the United States in the 1930s, he also spent time living with and
learning from Navajo, Inuit, and Balinese peoples over the course of his career. He was the J.
L. Constant Distinguished Professor at the School of Architecture and Urban Design at the
University of Kansas at the time of his death in 1998.

Creative
Demons and
How to Slay
Them
Richard Holman
Illustrated by Al Murphy

ALSO OF INTEREST

Make to Know: Creative Invention
in Spaces of Uncertainty
$29.95 hardcover
ISBN 978- 0 -500- 02452-2
I Can Draw
$19.95 paperback
ISBN 978- 0 -500- 65242-8

ISBN 978-0 -500-02460-7
51/2̋ × 85/8̋
50 illustrations
176 pages
ART
$22.95 hardcover
(CAN. $29.95)

February

An inspirational guide to help
creatives overcome obstacles
and find success—filled with
tips, anecdotes, and
encouragement for anyone
whose working life depends on
imaginative thinking.

If you have ever embarked on a creative endeavor then there’s a good
chance that at some point during your journey you will have been
paralyzed by the demons of self-doubt, fear of failure, or just lack of
inspiration. Enter Creative Demons and How to Slay Them, where you will
learn how to banish your mind-forged monsters, one by one, no matter
how grotesque or scary they may seem to be.
Creativity expert Richard Holman draws on inspirational anecdotes
from science, art, history, philosophy, nature, music, and contemporary
culture to provide you with your very own mental armor for every
stage of the creative process. Discover how to fight off the demons of
procrastination, the blank canvas, and distraction through the experiences
of Leonardo da Vinci, John Steinbeck, Sister Corita Kent, Dr. Seuss, Yayoi
Kusama, and many others. Then, once you have started, there are tips
on how to avoid the issues that plague all creatives, from self-doubt or
“playing it safe” to lack of resources. Using Hokusai, Alfred Hitchcock, and
Herbie Hancock as case studies, Holman presents the necessary tools to
handle criticism, disappointment, and any other bumps along the creative
road. Say goodbye to your demons and make your next creative project
better than you could have imagined.
Richard Holman is a creativity specialist, with a background in design and advertising. He
runs workshops on creativity all over the world, inspiring people and brands to develop better
ideas. He also hosts the podcast The Wind Thieved Hat, where he interviews leading artists
and creators, and is a regular contributor to Creative Review and Creativepool. Al Murphy is
an illustrator whose work has been featured in newspapers, magazines, and children’s books
worldwide. He has inspired many to pursue a career in illustration, confident they can
do better.

19

February

20

February

Inspirational interiors and the
enigmatic felines who call
them home.

Across: Courtesy of Paul Barbera

Where They
Purr
Creative Interiors
and the Cats Who
Call Them Home
Paul Barbera

ALSO OF INTEREST

Resident Dog: Incredible Homes
and the Dogs That Live There
$29.95 hardcover
ISBN 978-1-760-76131-8
Shop Cats of China
$24.95 paperback
ISBN 978- 0 -500-29611- 0

ISBN 978-1-760-76228-5
9̋ × 111/4̋
200 color illustrations
240 pages
DESIGN
$50.00 hardcover
(CAN. $66.00)

Cats can be notoriously aloof, yet they have a special knack for commanding
a room. What can these curious creatures reveal about their owners’
personal style and design sensibilities?
Where They Purr showcases twenty-eight inspirational houses and
their stylish interiors, along with the charismatic felines that call these
places home. From a historic Victorian terrace to a modern farmhouse
with panoramic vistas, an art-filled inner-city apartment to a cozy rental
that melds classic pieces and clever design, discover each cat’s domain
and their predilection for sunlit nooks, midcentury furniture, or rooms with
a view.
Through stunning photography, Paul Barbera captures these enviable
homes complemented by the enigmatic qualities of those most contrary of
domestic companions: our cats.
Paul Barbera is an Australian-born, New York–based lifestyle and interiors photographer. He
has shot the studios and homes of architects, designers, and artists around the world, from
Tadao Ando and Kengo Kuma to Kelly Wearstler, Jonathan Adler, and Luis Barragán.
Employing a minimalist approach, Barbera shoots in natural light and avoids complicated
technical arrangements to capture emotional honesty in his subjects, which range from
cultural anthropology to luxury living. Regularly commissioned throughout the United States,
Asia, and Europe, Paul’s work has been published in high-end publications such as Vogue
Living, Bon Appetit, the New Yorker, Stewart Living, and Elle Decor.

21

February

22

February

A step-by-step guide to styling
the home with houseplants
that promote health,
happiness, and well-being.

Across: Courtesy of Annette O'Brien

Nature Style
Cultivating
Wellbeing at Home
with Plants
Alana Langan and Jacqui Vidal

ALSO OF INTEREST

Indoor Green: Living with Plants
$29.95 paperback
ISBN 978-0 -500-50106-1
Plant Style: How to Greenify Your Space
$25.00 hardcover
ISBN 978- 0 -500-50103- 0

ISBN 978-1-760-76235-3
65/8̋ × 81/4̋
Illustrated in color throughout
160 pages
INTERIOR DESIGN
$25.00 hardcover
(CAN. $34.00)

It’s no secret that time spent in nature is good for us. Nature helps us
thrive: it improves our health and well-being and can decrease our stress.
But if you don’t have the luxury of a forest at your doorstep, bringing the
outside in can provide an immediate connection to the natural world and
the many benefits that come with it.
From the founders of the botanical emporium Ivy Muse and the
authors of Plant Style comes a practical guide to styling the home
for health and harmony using indoor plants. With expert advice on
houseplants and how to style and care for them, as well as tips on décor,
finishes, and furnishings, this book shows how natural elements can be
incorporated into almost every room in the house.
Nature Style is a beautiful and helpful guide to creating a natural and
nurturing home environment where houseplants are the heroes.
Alana Langan is a stylist and writer. She regularly collaborates with some of Australia’s
leading interiors brands, such as TAIT and Cultiver. Her work has been published in Elle
Decoration UK, Vogue Living, Inside Out, and House & Garden. Together with Jacqui Vidal,
she is the cofounder of the botanical wares design studio Ivy Muse. Alana and Jacqui
previously wrote Plant Style: How to Greenify your Space. Jacqui Vidal is the founder of the
limited-edition print gallery Signed & Numbered.

23

MORE JEWELS

Ruby

Emerald

The King of Gems

Twenty-one Centuries of Jewelled
Opulence and Power

ISBN 978-0-500-51941-7

ISBN 978-0-500-51720-8

“With an elegant silky red fabric cover,
gorgeous photographs, and archival drawings
of precious jewels, this is recommended for
jewelry enthusiasts and collectors.”
— Library Journal
“About as sumptuous as a book can get …
a feast for the eyes.”
—Country & Town House

“Stunningly illustrated, with contributions from
Vogue Italia editor Franca Sozzani, author
Jonathan Self and jewelry specialist Joanna Hardy,
Emerald the book promises to showcase this storied
stone in extraordinary detail.”
—Vanity Fair
“Glittering.”
—Wall Street Journal
“Lavish ... color photos make palpable the
jaw-dropping opulence of the 167-carat Mackay
Emerald and other historic pieces.”
—Sotheby’s Magazine

24

“With its rich, emerald silk cover and gold-foil
blocking, Emerald is one of the season’s most
covetable coffee-table additions.”
—Financial Times

Sapphire
A Celebration
of Color
Joanna Hardy

ALSO OF INTEREST

Ruby
$125.00 hardcover
ISBN 978-0-500-51941-7

ISBN 978-0-500-02477-5
10̋ × 135/8̋
Illustrated in color throughout
328 pages
JEWELRY
$125.00 hardcover
(CAN. $163.00)

February

An ambitious, lavishly
illustrated survey of one of the
world’s most valuable
precious gems.

Sapphire is a fascinating exploration of this precious gemstone, taking
the reader on a journey from early trading routes on the Silk Road and the
creation of Medieval talismans to the jewelry collections of Catherine the
Great, Joan Crawford, and Salvador Dalí.
This major illustrated book showcases the world’s most significant
and famous sapphire artifacts. Author Joanna Hardy was granted
unprecedented access to the modern and iconic jewelry houses and their
collections, including Cartier, Boucheron, Van Cleef & Arpels, Chaumet,
Harry Winston, and many more. From emperors and empresses to kings
and queens and Hollywood royalty, tales of love, passion, and romance are
here alongside historical and social context that reveals why sapphires are
so greatly revered.
Joanna Hardy is an independent gemologist and jewelry specialist, formerly of De Beers,
Phillips, and Sotheby’s. She lectures widely and writes for many international magazines
and newspapers.

25

March

This richly illustrated book
provides the visual keys for
any art lover to decode and
understand the iconography,
tenets, sites, and rituals of the
Catholic faith through
accessible analysis of its visual
and material culture.

Catholica
Decoding the
Visual Culture
of Catholicism
Suzanna Ivaniĉ

ALSO OF INTEREST

Heaven on Earth:
Painting and the Life to Come
$19.95 paperback
ISBN 978-0-500-29554-0

26

ISBN 978-0-500-25254-3
63/4̋ × 91/2̋
400 color illustrations
256 pages
ART
$35.00 hardcover
(CAN. $47.00)

Focusing on a carefully curated selection of Catholic art and artifacts,
this volume explores the influence of iconography and the mystic power
of a range of ritual objects. Expert Suzanna Ivaniĉ identifies hidden visual
symbols in paintings and examines them close-up, building a catalog of
key symbols for readers to use to interpret Catholic art and culture.
Catholica is organized into three sections—”Tenet,” “Locus,” and
“Spiritus”—each with three themed subdivisions. Part one introduces
the centerpieces of the faith, surveying symbolism in the artistic
representation of the holy family, apostles, and saints in stories from
scripture. The second part examines places of worship, identifying the
essential elements of the cathedral and presenting evocative images of
roadside shrines. The third part explores celebrations and traditions, in
addition to personal devotional tools and jewelry.
For each of the nine central themes of the faith, introductory text is
followed by pages that look in-depth at paintings and artifacts, identifying
and explaining the symbolism and stories depicted. As the book
progresses, readers build up their knowledge of the entire Catholic visual
code—the symbols that define Catholic practice, the attributes of the
saints, the parts of the cathedral—allowing them to interpret all Catholic
imagery and objects wherever they find them and consequently to better
understand the tenets, sites, and rituals of this faith.
Suzanna Ivaniĉ is a lecturer in early modern European history at the University of Kent. Her
research focuses on religion, material and visual culture, and travel in Central Europe.

March

A vivid narrative history of
one of the founding
civilizations of the modern
world, the Byzantine empire,
evocatively told through the
lives of its ninety-two
emperors.

“Kevin Lygo is a connoisseur, collector
and specialist in the Byzantine era,
which when, combined with his flair for
storytelling, make this a publication
to savor.”
—Will Gompertz,
BBC arts editor

The Emperors
of Byzantium
Kevin Lygo
Introduction by Bettany Hughes
Foreword by Robert Peston

ALSO OF INTEREST

Forgotten Peoples of the Ancient World
$34.95 hardcover
ISBN 978-0 -500-05215-0
Pilgrimage
$34.95 hardcover
ISBN 978- 0 -500-25241-3

ISBN 978- 0 -500- 02329-7
61/2̋ × 91/2̋
180 color illustrations
336 pages
HISTORY
$39.95 hardcover
(CAN. $53.95)

The Byzantine empire was one of the most successful states of the Middle
Ages, ruling over a huge terrain straddling Europe and western Asia for
eleven hundred years from the fourth to fifteenth centuries. This chronicle
by Byzantine expert Kevin Lygo brings this majestic yet turbulent period to
life through the lives of its emperors: the supreme military commander, the
head of state, and God’s representative on Earth, no less.
These rulers, who included famous figures such as Constantine the
Great and Justinian I, a scattering of women, as well as ruthless usurpers,
left their mark upon the modern world with the establishment of the
Eastern Orthodox Christian faith, the creation of a visual template for
Christian art, and the magnificent artistic achievements of Hagia Sophia
and Mount Athos.
Each illustrated biographical entry contributes to the story of how
Byzantium shaped art, culture, religious beliefs, and justice systems,
as well as the role this extraordinary empire played in halting repeated
invasions, allowing the idea of “Europe” to flourish. Through this
compelling history, Lygo paints vivid portraits of the entire Byzantine cast,
with tales of petty revenge, religious devotion, sexual intrigue, and artistic
brilliance. From soaring intellectuals to illiterate peasants, eunuchs,
and despots, this is a humanizing portrayal of the individuals whose rule
profoundly impacted the lives of millions.
Kevin Lygo is an expert in Islamic and Byzantine art who has traveled across Europe and the
Middle East extensively. He has previously edited the publications Portraits of the Masters:
Bronze Sculptures of the Tibetan Buddhist Lineages and Pages of the Qur’an: A Study of
Islamic Calligraphy. He is director of television at ITV and was formerly director of television at
Channel 4. Bettany Hughes is an award-winning historian, author, and broadcaster. Robert
Peston is a journalist, writer, and the political editor of ITV News.

27

March

28

March

An inspirational collection of
the most scenic trail runs
around the globe, from
leading figures in the world of
trail running and the editors
of the cult independent
running magazine
Like the Wind.

Across: Courtesy of Simon Freeman

Running Wild
Inspirational Trails
from Around
the World
Julie Freeman and
Simon Freeman

ALSO OF INTEREST

Mountains: Epic Cycling Climbs
$55.00 hardcover
ISBN 978- 0 -500- 02308-2
Escape by Bike:
Adventure Cycling, Bikepacking
and Touring Off-Road
$29.95 paperback
ISBN 978-0 -500-29350-8

ISBN 978- 0 -500-29561-8
71/8̋ × 91/2̋
250 color illustrations
256 pages
SPORTS
$29.95 flexibound
(CAN. $39.95)

Trail running is as simple as it sounds: just put one foot in front of the other,
somewhere unpaved and outdoors. The opportunities it presents are
endless, with a wide variety of routes that stretch over mountains, forests,
and deserts, in hot climates and frigid ones, through some of the most wild
and beautiful places on Earth.
Running Wild highlights the most exciting trail runs from around the
world, from the heights of the Alps and the snowy expanses of the Arctic to
the jungles of Latin America and the outback Down Under. Each destination
is brought to life by a different trail runner, showcasing exactly what makes
each location so spectacular, as well as providing practical information to
keep you moving on the ground. Stunning photography provides inspiration
in every chapter, revealing the breathtaking experiences that anyone can
access with just a pair of shoes and the will to explore.
The trails in this book offer unparalleled experiences. They encourage
novices and experts alike to get into nature, create new physical experiences,
be in the moment—and arrive in a different mental space.
Julie Freeman and Simon Freeman are runners and founders of the magazine Like the
Wind, which tells the individual stories of runners and their personal experiences. They are
experts on the subject of trail running, and also run a social media service for marketing
endurance sports. They are based in Switzerland.

29

March

An in-depth visual guide
presenting the detailed
creative journeys behind the
development of the world’s
leading videogames.

Making
Videogames
The Art of Creating
Digital Worlds
In-game photography
by Duncan Harris
Text by Alex Wiltshire
ALSO OF INTEREST:

Anime Architecture: Imagined Worlds
and Endless Megacities
$45.00 hardcover
ISBN 978- 0 -500-29452-9
Arcade Game Typography
$34.95 paperback
ISBN: 978-0 -500-02174-3

30

ISBN 978-0-500-02314-3
81/2 × 111/8”
c. 350 color illustrations
256 pages
ART
$40.00 hardcover
(CAN. $54.00)

Making Videogames is an extraordinary snapshot of modern interactive
entertainment, with insight from pioneers about the most important
games in the industry. Illustrated with some of the most arresting in-game
images ever seen in print, this book explores the unique alchemy of a
technical and artistic endeavor striking a captivating balance between
insider insight and accessibility.
Across twelve chapters, each focusing on a specific game from
AAA blockbusters such as Control, Half-Life: Alyx, Dishonored 2, and
Rise of the Tomb Raider to cult breakthrough games including No
Man’s Sky and Fortnite, this volume documents the incredible craft of
videogame worldbuilding. These chapters present masterful visual
storytelling via the world’s most popular, but seldom fully understood,
entertainment medium.
Demonstrating the magic and method behind each studio’s work,
the book includes enlightening text by Alex Wiltshire complementing
specially created imagery “photographed” in-engine by screen capture
artist Duncan Harris. A book for die-hard videogame fanatics, aspiring
designer-creatives, video game developers, and the visually curious alike,
Making Videogames will showcase the boundless creativity of this thrilling
industry.
Duncan Harris is a screen capture artist for videogames, with over a decade of game
industry experience. He has created official in-game imagery for titles such as Tomb Raider,
Hitman, Crysis, Minecraft, EVE Online, and The Evil Within. His clients include EA,
PlayStation, Crytek, the V&A and many more. Alex Wiltshire is a writer and consultant for
videogames, design, and technology. He is the author of the bestselling book Minecraft
Blockopedia, and the editor of Britsoft: An Oral History. Previously editor of Edge, he has also
written for Rock, Paper, Shotgun, PC Gamer, and Eurogamer.

Apocalypse
Ready
The Manual of Manuals;
a Century of Panic
Prevention
Taras Young

ALSO OF INTEREST

Murder Maps: Crime Scenes Revisited.
Phrenology to Fingerprint. 1811–1911
$35.00 hardcover
ISBN 978-0-500-25245-1
Plague, Pestilence and Pandemic:
Voices from History
$19.95 paperback
ISBN 978-0-500-29613-4

ISBN 978-0-500-02431-7
63/4̋ × 91/2̋
750 illustrations
256 pages
HISTORY
$35.00 hardcover
(CAN. $47.00)

March

An expertly curated
compilation of over one
hundred years of officially
published, step-by-step guides
on how to deal with every
kind of disaster imaginable,
drawn from government
archives around the world.

Global warming continues to cause extreme weather events and threatens
to destroy the planet, while the impact of the COVID-19 pandemic has
reminded us that disaster can manifest at any time. These and other
possible impending catastrophes have caused rising levels of collective
fear in nations around the world, and increasing demand for governments
to plan, prepare, and avert calamity for its citizens. In Apocalypse Ready,
Taras Young collects official survival and emergency documents from
the United States to the Soviet Union offering essential survival tips and
invaluable life-saving strategies for every possible cataclysmic eventuality.
Organized into four broad disaster-themed scenarios—“Pandemics,”
“Natural Disasters,” “Nuclear War,” and “Alien Invasion”—this unique
collection displays a plethora of questionable survival advice and scare
tactics from all around the globe for response to every disaster scenario
that has occurred or been imagined since the early twentieth century.
From posters showing how to minimize your chances of catching the
Spanish flu to documents indicating how to identify aliens, this carefully
curated selection of disaster-planning documents reveals differences
in public attitudes toward impending catastrophe since the 1910s.
Informative commentary by Young provides historical contexts for the
official advice, exploring how our universal preoccupation with apocalypse
has manifested globally, and explanatory captions clarify the messages
contained in the survival documents.
Taras Young is the author of Nuclear War in the UK and the blog Communicating the
Unthinkable, and has written articles and essays for History Today, BBC History Magazine,
Fortean Times, and Wellcome. He has been researching and collecting Cold War, natural
disaster, and alien invasion brochures, booklets, and posters for over a decade and
contributed material to the 2018 exhibition “War of Nerves,” a joint venture between the
Wellcome Collection and the Wende Museum.

31

March

The busy person’s guide to
contemplative photography
and a slow creative process,
including hands-on
assignments, and
inspirational stories,
illustrated with fifty
photographs.

The Mindful
Photographer
Sophie Howarth

ALSO OF INTEREST

Street Photography Now
$29.95 paperback
ISBN 978- 0 -500-28907-5

32

ISBN 978- 0 -500-54553-9
6̋ × 91/8̋
50 illustrations
144 pages
PHOTOGRAPHY
$19.95 paperback
(CAN. $25.95)

In a world where millions of images are shot every day and fast-paced
environments can exhaust and stifle creativity, The Mindful Photographer
proposes a simple antidote: slowing down. Through twenty concepts as
varied as “Confidence,” “Gratitude,” and “Compassion,” combined with
hands-on assignments, author Sophie Howarth invites readers to reflect
on their photographic practice and learn to pause, pay attention, and
become more attuned with the world around them.
Ranging from the canonical to the contemporary, The Mindful
Photographer features the work of photographers including Edward
Weston, Kali Spitzer, Nadav Kander, Thomas Merton, Sarker Protick, and
many more. Their photographs are accompanied by quotes, stories, and
anecdotes to both inspire the reader, and broaden their photographic
knowledge and creative perspectives.
Putting aside preconceived ideas and the competitive pressures
of picture-perfect Instagram posts, this book rewires our relationship to
photographic practice as one to be understood as unconditionally joyful
and rewarding. Howarth’s insightful texts work as a guide to both a mindful
approach to photography, and as a photographic approach to meditation.
Offered in an affordable format, this will be the must-have companion for
anyone seeking a more mindful approach to engaging with their world
through photography.
Sophie Howarth is the co-founder of The School of Life, founder of Department Store for the
Mind, and former Curator of Public Programmes at Tate Modern. She has coauthored several
books about photography, including Street Photography Now and Family Photography Now,
both published by Thames & Hudson. Today she teaches creative leadership and supports
social and environmental activists in London. Training as a spiritual director in the Ignatian
tradition, she is supported by spiritual practices that emphasize insight, presence, and
compassion.

The Monocle
Book of the
Nordics and
Beyond
Tyler Brûlé, Andrew Tuck,
and Joe Pickard

ALSO OF INTEREST

The Monocle Book of the Home
$65.00 hardcover
ISBN 978-0 -500-97114-7
The Monocle Book of Gentle Living:
A Guide to Slowing Down, Enjoying
More and Being Happy
$50.00 hardcover
ISBN 978-0 -500-97110-9

ISBN 978-0 -500-97121-5
91/8̋ × 121/8̋
Illustrated in color throughout
304 pages
LIFESTYLE
$60.00 hardcover
(CAN. $79.00)

March

The Monocle team heads
north in this celebration of all
things Nordic.

This heavily illustrated book from Monocle is a celebration of the Nordic
region, featuring some surprises, quirks—and maybe a sauna or two—
along the way. Monocle’s journalists, editors, and photographers have
returned time and again to all corners of northern Europe for insights,
inspiration, and ideas for living better.
This book isn’t about hammering the overhyped hygge trend or
fussing over foamy food. Much the opposite—it’s about a shared but
distinct set of values that have helped these nations excel in quiet
diplomacy, thoughtful design, and reasoned debate. Monocle looks
beyond the clichés and uncovers the people, companies, and stories that
help the Nordic region rank highly in everything from art and architecture
to eating well.
Far from lumping these different nations together, the Monocle
team highlights the individual people, places, and products that show
the Nordics in all their nuances, sharing the lessons we can all learn from
makers in Norway’s high north, to the firms building bridges in Denmark or
selling Swedish soft power abroad. Not to mention talent in Tallinn—yes,
they even cross borders into the Baltics on their journey —or retailers
reaching higher in Reykjavík.
The world can learn a lot from these northern countries and The
Monocle Book of the Nordics and Beyond is the ideal place to start.
Tyler Brûlé is the editor in chief of Monocle. Andrew Tuck is the magazine’s editor. Joe
Pickard is its books editor.

33

March

The story of our Universe,
from its beginning in the first
milliseconds of the Big Bang
up to our present moment and
beyond, told in a gripping
narrative by one of the world’s
leading astronomers.

• Review and feature
attention in science and
general interest media
• Radio, print, and online
interviews

Across: The Milky Way over the
La Silla Observatory, Chile.
Courtesy of ESO/B. Tafreshi

The Universe
A Biography
Paul Murdin

ALSO OF INTEREST

The Secret Life of Stars:
Astrophysics for Everyone
$19.95 hardcover
ISBN 978-1-760-76158-5

ISBN 978-0-500-02464-5
61/8̋ × 91/4̋
35 illustrations
304 pages
SCIENCE
$34.95 hardcover
(CAN. $45.95)

Everyone knows astronomers use telescopes to peer into distant space.
But did you know that they also use them as time machines to look back
into the past? In this fascinating and original book, world-renowned
astronomer Paul Murdin lays out the entire history of the Universe from
here on Earth into the distance, leading us step by step through the history
of time and space.
Our knowledge of the Universe is greater than ever thanks to cutting-
edge scientific research, as well as a new age of space exploration and
discovery, and Murdin has been at the forefront of this inquiry—he was
the first person to identify a black hole. In The Universe, Murdin draws
on his expertise in the field to explain difficult concepts such as black
holes, nebulae, and dark matter and relates them to the most important
characters and events in the history of our Universe: powerful explosions,
the largest planets, galaxies, and celestial bodies. Structured in a
clear, accessible fashion as a “biography” of our Universe, this history
begins at the Big Bang and proceeds stage by stage through the story of
our cosmos.
Full of fascinating details about our own existence, for instance
that two-thirds of the atoms in our body are hydrogen atoms formed in
the first few minutes of the Big Bang, and that we are a by-product of the
manufacture of galaxies and stars, this volume offers a glimpse into the
future of our Universe and what it means to us all.
Paul Murdin is a professor emeritus at the University of Cambridge’s Institute of Astronomy.
Since 1963, he has been a research scientist studying supernovae, black holes, and neutron
stars; an observatory administrator; and a science policy maker for the British government
and the United Kingdom’s Royal Astronomical Society. In a parallel career, he is a broadcaster
and commentator for the BBC and CNN and is identified as the co-discoverer of the first
stellar black hole found in our Galaxy, Cygnus X-1.

35

The Big Idea Series

The
Big Idea
series

Primers for the
21st century

AVAILABLE NOW
TOP ROW:

Is Capitalism Working?
ISBN 978-0-500-29367-6

Innovative and informative, provocative and
persuasive,The Big Idea series looks at the
fundamental ideas that make such a big impact on our
lives and our world today.The unique visual approach
and intelligently layered text make complex concepts
easy to understand and give you all the tools you need
to join the debate.

Is Medicine Still
Good For Us?

Can We Save
The Planet?

ISBN 978-0-500-29458-1

ISBN 978-0-500-29530-4

Do We Have to Work?

Is Technology
Making Us Sick?

ISBN 978-0-500-29622-6

Is Democracy Failing?

36

ISBN 978-0-500-29531-1

ISBN 978-0-500-29365-2

BOTTOM ROW:

What Shape Is Space?

Should We All Be Vegan?

ISBN 978-0-500-29366-9

ISBN 978-0-500-29503-8

Is Gender Fluid?

Is Masculinity Toxic?

ISBN 978-0-500-29368-3

ISBN 978-0-500-29502-1

Does Monogamy Work?
ISBN 978-0-500-29569-4

Can Globalization
Succeed?
ISBN 978-0-500-29567-0

Will AI Replace Us?

Is Our Food Killing Us

ISBN 978-0-500-29457-4

ISBN 978-0-500-29566-3

ALSO OF INTEREST

Is Medicine Still Good for Us?
$18.95 paperback
ISBN 978-0-500-29458-1
Should We All Be Vegan?
$18.95 paperback
ISBN 978-0-500-29503-8

THE BIG IDEA SERIES

Mattha Busby

|

Should All
Drugs Be
Legalized?

March

The Big Idea series looks at
the use of drugs in human
society in this timely
reexamination of the debate
over the legalization of drugs.

Combining a unique visual approach with carefully constructed narrative
text, this entry in the Big Idea series provides a survey of the history of
drug use, a review of the impact of the War on Drugs, an appraisal of the
effects of legal versus illegal drugs, and an evaluation of the impact of the
decriminalization of drugs.
According to archaeological and historical records, ethanol in the
form of beer in Sumer and wine in Egypt were first used recreationally at
least thirteen thousand years ago, while psychotropic drugs have been
used for thousands of years, mainly for religious purposes. This book sets
out the history of the use of drugs since the Neolithic age, and explores
the evolution of recreational drug use from the mid-eighteenth century on.
It considers the danger and social impact of heavy use of legal alcohol or
nicotine in contrast to the hazards to health and society associated with
illegal drugs. It evaluates the effects of the fifty-year global War on Drugs
on the criminal production and trafficking of drugs on the black market
and on the abuse, health, and imprisonment of end users. Finally, it argues
for the decriminalization of all drugs and the state regulation of the drug
market, with suitable controls and regulation for each drug type.
Mattha Busby is a freelance journalist with a keen interest in health, human rights, and the
environment. He writes regularly for The Guardian and The Independent.

ISBN 978-0-500-29568-7
6̋ × 9̋
150 illustrations
144 pages
CULTURAL STUDIES
$18.95 paperback with flaps
(CAN. $24.95)

37

March

Twenty-five military
historians from around the
world describe the decisive
conflicts that shaped history
from the fifth century BCE
to the present.

COMPACT PAPERBACK

The Great
Battles in
History
Edited by Jeremy Black

ALSO OF INTEREST

France: A Short History
$24.95 hardcover
ISBN 978-0 -500-25250-5
The Age of Empires
$16.95 paperback
ISBN 978- 0 -500-29549- 6

38

ISBN 978-0 -500-28653-1
51/8̋ × 77/8̋
70 illustrations
384 pages
HISTORY
$16.95 paperback
(CAN. $22.95)

Cannae and Agincourt, Waterloo and Gettysburg, Stalingrad and Midway,
this compact volume collects the most influential battles and conflicts
in history. Covering the past twenty-five centuries, editor Jeremy Black
analyzes the effects these events have had on the development of states
and civilizations.
Organized chronologically in seven parts, the chapters feature
ancient and medieval worlds as well as the wars of the past hundred
years, including recent conflicts in the Middle East. The contributors
analyze land battles as well as sieges such as Constantinople (1453) and
Tenochtitlan (1521); naval battles such as Actium (31 BCE), Trafalgar
(1805), and Tsushima (1905); and the crucial conflicts in the air during the
Battle of Britain (1940) and the American attack on Japan (1945).
The Great Battles in History’s coverage is truly worldwide in scope,
from the battle in Teutoburg Forest in 9 CE, where the Germans defeated
the Romans, to Hakata Bay in 1281, where the Japanese defeated the
Mongols, and the first battle of Panipat in 1526, where the Mughals
conquered Hindustan. Black presents a masterly overview of advances
in military technology, and of the changing tactics and strategy of
battlefield commanders from Hannibal to Napoleon Bonaparte, Bernard
Montgomery, and Dwight D. Eisenhower.
This compendium is essential reading for anyone interested in
military history.
Jeremy Black is one of the United Kingdom’s most respected and prolific historians. He is a
senior fellow at Policy Exchange, an emeritus professor of history at Exeter University, and a
renowned expert on the history of war. His recent books include A Brief History of Italy, A Brief
History of Spain, and France: A Short History.

The Greek
Myths that
Shape the Way
We Think
Richard Buxton

ALSO OF INTEREST

The Celtic Myths that
Shape the Way We Think
$34.95 hardcover
ISBN 978- 0 -500-25236-9
The Complete World of
Greek Mythology
$39.95 hardcover
ISBN 978- 0 -500-25121-8

39

ISBN 978-0 -500-51880-9
61/8̋ × 91/4̋
100 illustrations
304 pages
MYTHOLOGY
$34.95 hardcover
(CAN. $45.95)

March

A fresh and revealing look at
the stories at the heart of
Greek mythology, exploring
their cultural impact
throughout history up to the
present day.

How do ancient Greek myths find themselves retold and reinterpreted
in cultures across the world, several millennia later? In this volume,
bestselling author Richard Buxton explores the power that eight iconic
Greek myths hold in the modern world. Buxton traces these stories and
archetypes from their ancient forms through their transformations over
time in literature, art, cinema, psychology, and politics.
Over their long lives, Greek myths have expressed a myriad of
meanings: from aesthetic refinement to erotic fantasy to political power.
Greek myths are an integral part of a broader cultural history, their
changes in meaning signifying major shifts in art and society; myths that
strike a resonant cultural chord in one period may fall out of fashion the
next. This erudite yet accessible exploration examines how the world’s
most influential myths have survived to the present, and how they have
shaped our ideas on everything from family and society to sexuality
and culture.
As Buxton explains, each of the eight featured myths is fundamental
to the way we think about ourselves and the world. The figure of
Prometheus has inspired science fiction icons from Mary Shelley to
Ridley Scott. The tragedy of Medea has had a profound impact on theater,
feminism, and even criminology. Oedipus’s influence stretches far beyond
Freud. The rich visual tradition inspired by Greek myths—from pottery to
paintings to popular culture —illustrates this wide-ranging, sometimes
surprising study, making this book a beautiful object to own as well as a
thought-provoking read.
Richard Buxton has been researching and writing about Greek myths for over forty years.
He is an emeritus professor of classics at the University of Bristol; author of numerous books,
including The Complete World of Greek Mythology and Myths and Tragedies in their Ancient
Greek Contexts; and coauthor of Cyclops: The Myth and Its Cultural History.

39

March

“The first complete
chronological narrative of the
species from emergence to
extinction. . . .[A] gem.”
—Nature

“Has the fresh charm of treating human
evolution as a curious story that leads to
the Neanderthals, rather than as a moral
tale that rises ever upward and inevitably
to us godlike moderns.”
—Harper’s
“[Written] with confidence and verve . . . 
strikes an excellent balance between
broad popular appeal and satisfyingly
rich content.”
—Society for American
Archaeology

COMPACT PAPERBACK

The
Neanderthals
Rediscovered
How a Scientific
Revolution Is Rewriting
Their Story
Dimitra Papagianni
and Michael A. Morse
ALSO OF INTEREST

Dinosaurs Rediscovered:
The Scientific Revolution in
Paleontology
$16.95 paperback
ISBN 978- 0 -500-29553-3

40

ISBN 978-0 -500-29640-0
5̋ × 77/8̋
77 illustrations
232 pages
NATURAL HISTORY
$16.95 paperback
(CAN. $22.95)

Winner of the Society for American Archaeology Book Award, The
Neanderthals Rediscovered is a fascinating study of the Neanderthals,
informed by the latest scientific developments and discoveries, now
available as an updated paperback.
The Neanderthals’ story has been transformed thanks to new
discoveries and paradigm-shattering scientific innovations. We can now
trace their evolution in Europe and spread across Asia, study their DNA,
and piece together how they lived and died.
Far from the old stereotypes, Neanderthals’ behavior was surprisingly
modern: they buried their dead, cared for their sick, hunted large animals,
used red pigment, and spoke.
If Neanderthals were so advanced, why did they die out and Homo
sapiens survive? By looking at the full Neanderthal story, we can better
address the biggest mystery of all: what it means to be human.
Dimitra Papagianni trained as a Paleolithic and stone tool specialist at Cambridge and wrote
her PhD on the Neanderthal sites of northwestern Greece, the region where she was born.
She has taught for the undergraduate, master’s, and continuing education programs at
Southampton, Cambridge, Oxford, and Bath. Michael A. Morse has a PhD in the history of
science with a specialty in the history of British archaeology. He has written on a variety of
subjects, including the history of research into the ancient Celts, the rules of baseball, and
the Neanderthals.

March

Drawing on a lifetime’s study
and a decade of new research,
archaeologist Mike Pitt
explores the mystery of how
Stonehenge was built.

• Review and feature
attention in science,
archaeology, and general
interest media
• Radio, print, and online
interviews

How to Build
Stonehenge
Mike Pitts

ALSO OF INTEREST

The Land of the White Horse:
Visions of England
$34.95 hardcover
ISBN 978- 0 -500-51993- 6
The Origins of the Anglo-Saxons:
Decoding the Ancestry of the English
$16.95 paperback
ISBN 978- 0 -500-29543- 4

ISBN 978-0 -500-02419-5
61/8̋ × 91/4̋
110 illustrations
256 pages
ARCHAEOLOGY
$29.95 hardcover
(CAN. $39.95)

There is nothing like Stonehenge: the simple, graphic genius of these
great, arranged blocks. The stones seem to rise from the ground in some
antediluvian heave of the Earth: lintels, great horizontal slabs, roughly
squared, the grey rock now covered in subtle lichen green. But who made
it? When did they make it? And most importantly, how was it built?
How it was constructed is perhaps the central question about
Stonehenge and likely the most common query from its many visitors.
Yet it’s one of the least-researched aspects of the site, which author
Mike Pitts aims to correct in this new book. With a unique focus on the
monument itself, How to Build Stonehenge describes the site as it is today,
what we know about the different types of stone, how they were carved
and positioned to create the ultimate in megalithic architecture, and how
this was taken down and left to ruin until the decay was arrested in the
twentieth century with substantial restoration works.
Pitts then examines the latest research on the site, interrogating
the key questions: the sources of the various stones, how they were
transported, and how it was all put together. The book considers the first
significant study of sarsen, the stone most of Stonehenge is made of, in
detail. Recent groundbreaking discoveries using cutting-edge scientific
techniques have given us incredible new detail on the sources of these
immense stones and brings it into the wider context of other megalith
buildings around the world, as well as placing Stonehenge at the center of
a network of European Bronze Age cultures.
Mike Pitts is the author of Digging up Britain, Digging for Richard III, and Hengeworld. He is
the editor of British Archaeology magazine and is a trained archaeologist with firsthand
experience digging at Stonehenge. He has presented at countless events and talks at
Stonehenge.

41

WORLD OF ART SERIES

ALSO IN THE WORLD OF ART SERIES
Central and Eastern
European Art Since 1950
ISBN 978-0-500-20437-5
Contemporary African Art
ISBN 978-0-500-29359-1
Contemporary Painting
ISBN 978-0-500-29463-5
Costume and Fashion
ISBN 978-0-500-20449-8
Dali
ISBN 978-0-500-20476-4
Fashion Since 1900
ISBN 978-0-500-20469-6
Gauguin
ISBN 978-0-500-20471-9
Graphic Design
ISBN 978-0-500-20451-1
Hogarth
ISBN 978-0-500-20477-1
Interior Design Since 1900
ISBN 978-0-500-20460-3
Islamic Art and Architecture
ISBN 978-0-500-20455-9
Latin American Art Since 1900
ISBN 978-0-500-20458-0
Marcel Duchamp
ISBN 978-0-500-20470-2
Modern Architecture
ISBN 978-0-500-20444-3
Monet
ISBN 978-0-500-20447-4
Movements in Art Since 1945
ISBN 978-0-500-20453-5

42

Abstract Art
ISBN 978-0-500-20445-0

The Photograph as Contemporary Art
ISBN 978-0-500-20448-1

Art and Myth in Ancient Greece
ISBN 978-0-500-20454-2

Photomontage
ISBN 978-0-500-20467-2

Art in California
ISBN 978-0-500-20461-0

Scottish Art
ISBN 978-0-500-20452-8

The Art of Contemporary China
ISBN 978-0-500-20438-2

Turner
ISBN 978-0-500-20459-7

Artists’ Film
ISBN 978-0-500-20473-3

Viking Art
ISBN 978-0-500-20464-1

Bauhaus
ISBN 978-0-500-20462-7

William Blake
ISBN 978-0-500-20472-6

Black Art
ISBN 978-0-500-20466-5

Women, Art, and Society
ISBN 978-0-500-20456-6

ALSO OF INTEREST

Art in California
$24.95 paperback
ISBN 978- 0 -500-20461- 0
Movements in Art Since 1945
$24.95 paperback
ISBN 978-0 -500-20453-5

ISBN 978-0 -500-20475-7
6̋ × 83/8̋
150 color illustrations
224 pages
ART
$24.95 paperback
(CAN. $33.95)

WORLD OF ART SERIES

Maja and Reuben Fowkes

|

Art and
Climate Change

April

An overview of ecologically
conscious contemporary art
that responds to today’s
environmental crisis, from
species extinction to
climate change.

Art and Climate Change collects a wide range of artistic responses to
our current ecological emergency. When the future of life on Earth is
threatened, creative production for its own sake is not enough. Through
contemporary artworks, artists are calling for an active, collective
engagement with the planet in order to illuminate some of the structures
that threaten biological survival.
Exploring the meeting point of decolonial reparation and ecological
restoration, artists are remaking history by drawing on the latest ecological
theories, scientific achievements, and indigenous worldviews to engage
with the climate crisis. Across five chapters, authors Maja and Reuben
Fowkes examine these artworks that respond to the Anthropocene and
its detrimental impact on the planet’s climate, from scenes of nature
decimated by ongoing extinction events and landscapes turned to waste
by extraction, to art coming out of the communities most affected by the
environmental injustice of climate change.
Featuring a broad range of media, including painting, photography,
conceptual, installation, and performance, this text also dives into eco-
conscious art practices that have created a new kind of artistic community
by stressing a common mission for creators all over the world. In this art
history, the authors emphasize the importance of caring for and listening
to marginalized and indigenous communities while addressing climate
uncertainty, deforestation, toxicity, and species extinction. By proposing
scenarios for sustainable futures, today’s artists are reshaping our planet’s
history, as documented in this heavily illustrated book.
Curators and art historians Dr. Maja Fowkes and Dr. Reuben Fowkes are co-directors of
Post-socialist Art Centre (PACT) at the Institute of Advanced Studies, University College
London, and cofounders of the Translocal Institute for Contemporary Art, a research center
in Budapest. They are the authors of Central and Eastern European Art Since 1950.

43

April
|
WORLD OF ART SERIES

An updated edition of this
classic survey illustrated in
color throughout, this book is
the definitive overview of
Paul Cézanne’s life and work.

SECOND EDITION

Cézanne
Richard Verdi

ALSO OF INTEREST

Gauguin
$21.95 paperback
ISBN 978-0 -500-20471-9
William Blake
$23.95 paperback
ISBN 978- 0 -500-20472- 6

For Picasso he was “like our father”; for Matisse, “a god of painting.” Paul
Cézanne (1839–1906) is widely regarded as the father of modern art. In
this authoritative and accessible study, Richard Verdi traces the evolution
of Cézanne’s landscape, still-life, and figure compositions from the
turbulently romantic creations of his youth to the visionary masterpieces
of his final years. The painter’s biography—his fluctuating reputation and
strained relations with his parents, wife, and close friend Emile Zola—is
vividly evoked using excerpts from his own letters and from contemporary
accounts of the artist. Cézanne was torn between the desires to both
make and find art—to master the themes of the past, through his copying
sessions in the Louvre, and to explore the eternal qualities of nature in
the countryside of his native Provence. In this way, the artist sought “to
make of Impressionism something solid and durable, like the art of the
museums.” In this richly illustrated overview, now updated throughout and
with a new preface, Verdi explores the strength, vitality, and magnitude of
Cézanne’s achievement.
Richard Verdi is former professor of fine art and director of the Barber Institute of Fine Arts at
the University of Birmingham, England. He organized the exhibition “Cézanne and Poussin:
The Classical Vision of Landscape” held at the National Gallery of Scotland, for which he
wrote the catalogue and received a National Art Collections Fund Award for an “Outstanding
Contribution to the Visual Arts.” He is also the author of Klee and Nature.

44

ISBN 978-0 -500-20463-4
6̋ × 83/8̋
182 color illustrations
240 pages
ART
$19.95 paperback
(CAN. $25.95)

April

This groundbreaking study,
the definitive introduction to
the work of artist Mary
Cassatt, places her work in the
wider context of nineteenth-
century feminism and art
theory and is now updated
with color illustrations.

|
WORLD OF ART SERIES

SECOND EDITION

Mary Cassatt
Painter of
Modern Women
Griselda Pollock

ALSO OF INTEREST

Gauguin
$21.95 paperback
ISBN 978-0 -500-20471-9
Monet
$19.95 paperback
ISBN 978- 0 -500-20447- 4

ISBN 978-0 -500-20481-8
6̋ × 83/8̋
190 color illustrations
232 pages
ART
$21.95 paperback
(CAN. 28.95)

This groundbreaking study redefines the status of the beloved American
artist Mary Cassatt, placing her work in the wider context of nineteenth-
century feminism and art theory. Mary Cassatt looks at the artist’s
work in light of her time as an advocate for women’s intellectual life
and political emancipation. Esteemed by her contemporaries for her
commitment to what she and her radical colleagues in Paris termed “the
new art”—now called impressionism—Cassatt brought her discerning
gaze and compositional inventiveness to the study of the subtle, often
psychological, social interactions of women in public and private spaces.
Focusing on key moments of engagement and change over the
artist’s long career, art historian Griselda Pollock discusses Cassatt’s
artistic training across Europe, her profound study of the Old Masters,
and places fresh emphasis on the artist’s interest in Manet and other
contemporary French and Spanish painters as well as her influence on
American collections of French modernism. Now revised with a new
preface, updates to the bibliography, and color illustrations throughout,
this book offers a reevaluation of the work of this important artist as seen
through the frames of class, gender, space, and difference.
Griselda Pollock is a professor of social and critical histories of art, director of the Centre for
Cultural Analysis, Theory and History (CentreCATH) at the University of Leeds, and
internationally recognized as a leading feminist art historian and cultural theorist. Recipient of
the 2020 Holberg Prize for her contributions to feminist art history and cultural studies, her
many books include Old Mistresses: Women, Art and Ideology (coauthored with Roszika
Parker), Vision and Difference: Femininity, Feminism and Histories of Art, and Differencing the
Canon: Feminism and the Writing of Art’s Histories.

45

April
|
WORLD OF ART SERIES

A new edition of this classic
illustrated survey on the life
and work of Spanish
surrealist Joan Miró by
historian and close friend
Roland Penrose.

THIRD EDITION

Miró
Roland Penrose
Foreword by Antony Penrose

ALSO OF INTEREST

Dalí
$21.95 paperback
ISBN 978- 0 -500-20476- 4
Movements in Art Since 1945
$24.95 paperback
ISBN 978-0 -500-20453-5

Among the great twentieth-century masters, the surrealist painter Joan
Miró stands out for the atmosphere of wit and spontaneity that pervades
his work. Author and artist Roland Penrose, a friend of Miró’s for almost
five decades, discusses Miró’s art through its many phases. Penrose
also examines its major features—the birth of his signs and symbols; his
series of anguished peintures sauvages in the 1930s; his lyrical, poetic
gouaches; his monumental sculptures and ceramics; his unprecedented
use of poetic titles; and his attachment to nature and the night. A brief
epilogue by Eduardo de Benito, London correspondent of the Spanish
art periodical Lápiz, illustrates the developments of Miró’s last years.
This new revised edition, now illustrated in color throughout, includes
a foreword by Antony Penrose, Roland’s son, outlining the relationship
between his father and the artist, as well as updates to the bibliography.
Sir Roland Penrose was born in 1900 and educated in Reading and at Cambridge University.
From 1922 until 1936, he lived in France, painting and becoming friends with surrealist
painters and poets. After returning to London, he organized the International Surrealist
Exhibition in 1936 and, until 1939, painted and exhibited in London and Paris with the
Surrealist Group. After the Second World War, during which he served as a War Office
lecturer in camouflage, he became one of the founders of the Institute of Contemporary Arts
in London, of which he was president for many years. He also served on the British Council
and the Arts Council and as a Trustee of the Tate Gallery. He died in 1984, a few months after
his friend Joan Miró. Penrose’s publications include Picasso: His Life and Work, Man Ray,
Tàpies, and Scrap Book, 1900–1981.

46

ISBN 978-0 -500-20479-5
6̋ × 83/8̋
150 color illustrations
232 pages
ART
$21.95 paperback
(CAN. $28.95)

ALSO OF INTEREST

William Blake
$23.95 paperback
ISBN 978- 0 -500-20472- 6
Hogarth
$24.95 paperback
ISBN 978- 0 -500-20477-1

ISBN 978-0 -500-20484-9
6̋ x 83/8̋
170 color illustrations
256 pages
ART
$23.95 paperback
(CAN. 31.95)

WORLD OF ART SERIES

Paul Joannides

|

Raphael

April

An authoritative introduction
to Raphael, one of the most
influential painters in the
history of art, written by the
preeminent authority on the
subject and informed by the
latest research.

For centuries, Raphael has been recognized as the supreme High
Renaissance painter, with many considering him more versatile than
Michelangelo and more prolific than his older contemporary Leonardo
da Vinci. Though he died young at thirty-seven, Raphael’s example as a
paragon of classicism dominated the academic tradition of European
painting until the mid-nineteenth century.
This comprehensive survey looks at the different social and regional
contexts of Raphael’s work and all aspects of his artistic production.
From early training in Urbino to travels across central Italy, particularly
Florence, where he became a noted portraitist and painter of Madonnas,
to engagement by the papal court, this volume covers all areas of the
artist’s practice. Focus is also devoted to the second half of Raphael’s
career, when he became the dominant artist in Rome—even ahead of
Michelangelo—and as a sophisticate entrepreneur, was able to extend the
range of his activities to that of architect, designer, pioneer archaeologist,
and theoretician.
A beautifully illustrated study with over 150 full-color reproductions
of Raphael’s work, ranging from major masterpieces to lesser-known
paintings and drawings from all periods; art historian Paul Joannides, one
of the world’s leading experts on Raphael’s drawings, sheds new light on
this seminal artist.
Paul Joannides is an emeritus professor of art history at the University of Cambridge
and is a specialist in the painting, sculpture, drawing, and architecture of the Italian
Renaissance. His publications include The Drawings of Raphael; Masaccio and
Masolino; Titian to 1518: The Assumption of Genius; with Tom Henry, Late Raphael;
and with Rick Scorza, The Life of Raphael.

47

April
|
WORLD OF ART SERIES

An updated and expanded
edition of this classic,
illustrated survey of
Caribbean art, featuring the
work of over 100 artists from
the period of colonialism to the
present day.

SECOND EDITION

Caribbean Art
Veerle Poupeye

ALSO OF INTEREST

Black Art
$29.95 paperback
ISBN 978- 0 -500-20466-5
Contemporary African Art
$24.95 paperback
ISBN 978- 0 -500-29359-1

48

ISBN 978-0 -500-20478-8
6̋ × 83/8̋
190 color illustrations
256 pages
ART
$24.95 paperback
(CAN. $33.95)

The Caribbean is made up of more than twenty countries, each with its
own identity. Yet fascinatingly, there are significant cultural commonalities
despite geographic, ethnic, linguistic, and political diversity. A mixture of
African, Amerindian, Asian, and European origins define the remarkable
Caribbean culture, which, from the period of colonialism to the present,
has also witnessed a massive diaspora.
Caribbean Art examines the diverse and highly accomplished work
of Caribbean artists, whether indigenous or from the diaspora, popular
or “high” culture, rural or urban based, politically radical or religious. This
expanded edition with a new preface has been updated to reflect and
address fundamental challenges to traditional art-historical practice and its
foundational connections to histories of colonialism, Eurocentricity, and race.
This is explored further in two new chapters focused on public monuments
linked to the history of the Caribbean, and the intersections between art and
tourism, raising important questions about cultural representation.
Caribbean Art features the work of internationally recognized artists
such as Jean-Michel Basquiat, Sonia Boyce, Christopher Cozier, Wifredo
Lam, Ana Mendieta, Ebony G. Patterson, Hervé Télémaque, and more
than one hundred others, working across a variety of media including
performance, photography, and film. This new edition makes an important
contribution to the understanding of Caribbean and postcolonial art and
its context, in ways that invite productive conversation and encourage
further explorations on the subject.
Veerle Poupeye is a Belgian-Jamaican art historian, curator, and critic. Previously executive
director of the National Gallery of Jamaica, she now lectures at the Edna Manley College in
Kingston, Jamaica, where she is based. She has written books, articles, and exhibition
catalogue essays on Jamaican and Caribbean art and culture and contributed to the journals
Small Axe, Jamaica Journal, Caribbean Quarterly, and the New West Indian Guide.

April

First published in 1979, this
updated edition of the
pioneering study in the World
of Art series surveys a full
century of performance, from
the Futurist manifesto of 1909
through the second decade of
the new millennium.

|
WORLD OF ART SERIES

FOURTH EDITION

Performance Art
From Futurism
to the Present
RoseLee Goldberg

ALSO OF INTEREST:

Abstract Art
$24.95 paperback
ISBN 978-0-500-20445-0
Artists’ Film
$27.95 paperback
ISBN 978-0-500-20473-3

ISBN 978-0-500-20468-9
6̋ × 83/8̋
214 illustrations
280 pages
ART
$24.95 paperback
(CAN. 33.95)

The standard reference since its first publication in 1979, Performance
Art continues its authoritative chronicling of one of the most important
art forms to emerge in modern times. Art historian and curator RoseLee
Goldberg has updated her magnum opus to reflect the current state of
performance in an age where digital and web technologies are becoming
increasingly dominant, as she shows how a medium once used in sporadic
bursts of artistic dissent has become, over the course of a century, a
worldwide phenomenon.
Performance is now the medium of choice for many creatives
entering the global conversation of art and culture. As the medium has
developed across Asia, Africa, Europe, and the Americas it has become
one of the most popular art forms for articulating “difference,” whether
dealing with issues of identity, politics, race, or historical background.
Marina Abramović, Matthew Barney, Sanford Biggers, Tania Bruguera,
Patty Chang, Rashid Johnson, Autumn Knight, and Jacolby Satterwhite
are among the many new and established artists whose work can now be
seen in the context of other innovators in the field from the Futurists and
Dadaists to Yves Klein and Laurie Anderson. This updated edition includes
more full color illustrations and a new chapter outlining developments
in the second decade of the twenty-first century in the fields of dance,
architecture, technology, and virtual performance.
RoseLee Goldberg is an art historian, author, critic and curator specializing in modern
and contemporary performance art. In 2004, she founded Performa, a multi-disciplinary
arts organization dedicated to the research, development, and presentation of
21st-century visual art performance. Goldberg has curated the work of Laurie Anderson,
Phillip Glass, and Meredith Monk, and organized the first solo exhibitions of Robert Longo,
David Salle, and Cindy Sherman. Among her other books are Laurie Anderson,
Performance: Live Art Since the 60s, and Performance Now: Live Art for the 21st Century,
all published by Thames & Hudson.

49

April

Fascinating collectors open
their homes to reveal the weird
and wonderful world of
natural objects.

Across: House of Horticulture: Maggie Coker,
Berlin, Germany (© Robert Rieger)

The New
Naturalists
Inside the Homes
of Creative
Collectors
Claire Bingham

ALSO OF INTEREST

The Foraged Home
$40.00 hardcover
ISBN 978- 0 -500- 02187-3
A Room of Her Own: Inside the Homes
and Lives of Creative Women
$45.00 hardcover
ISBN 978-1-760-76174-5

ISBN 978-0 -500-02400-3
73/4̋ × 97/8̋
400 color illustrations
224 pages
INTERIOR DESIGN
$40.00 hardcover
(CAN. $54.00)

From the nineteenth century’s cabinets of curiosity to today’s interest
in sustainable décor, obsessive collectors of natural objects have long
filled their homes with their finds—everything from fossils and feathers to
seeds and dried flowers. This book offers a glimpse inside twenty homes
of the most interesting and creative contemporary collectors, revealing the
stories behind their collections and how they celebrate their love of nature
in their everyday spaces.
People have always collected mementos from the natural world:
amateur and professional naturalists of the eighteenth and nineteenth
centuries, foragers, beachcombers, and taxidermists today. A new
generation of naturalists are using their collections to craft creative
careers and decorate their homes with their finds. From a German
manor filled with antique taxidermy to the Paris apartment of a sculptor
working with feathers and an Italian beachside retreat that showcases
foraged shells and pebbles, this book provides a wealth of inspiration for
celebrating the beauty of the world around us. Full of practical tips on
everything from curating a shelf of objects to intricately decorating walls
and surfaces with ecological finds, this volume offers plenty of ideas
readers can apply in their own homes. With our ever-increasing interest
in finding new ways to reconnect with nature and sustainability, this is
inspirational reading for all those who want to bring the outdoors in.
Claire Bingham is an interiors journalist and author who has been finding, writing about, and
photographing amazing homes for almost twenty years. Previously the homes editor of Elle
Decoration UK, she writes about interiors, travel, perfume, and food for publications
worldwide, including Vogue Italia, Sunday Times Style, Architectural Digest, and Grazia. She
is the author of many books, including Wild Kitchen.

51

April

An authoritative visual
history of India, one of the
world’s oldest and most
vibrant cultures, drawing on
South Asian art and artifacts
from prehistory to the present.

India
A History
in Objects
T. Richard Blurton

ALSO AVAILABLE:

China: A History in Objects
$39.95 hardcover
ISBN 978-0-500-51970-7
The Islamic World: A History in Objects
$39.95 hardcover
ISBN 978-0-500-48040-3

52

ISBN 978-0-500-48064-9
63/4̋ × 91/2̋
c. 500 illustrations
320 pages
ART
$39.95 Hardcover
(CAN $53.95)

India: A History in Objects presents a beautiful collection of material
culture from South Asia and traces its history through a huge variety of art
and artifacts, both religious and secular.
Arranged chronologically, and abundantly illustrated with expertly
selected objects, this superb new overview connects today’s South
Asia with its past. Early chapters describe prehistoric objects from 1.5
million years ago, examine artifacts from the Indus Civilization, and follow
the emergence of Buddhism, Jainism, Hinduism, Sikhism, Islam, and
Christianity. The collection outlines the rise of the Mughals, the greatest
Muslim dynasty of India, who made India a leading economic power. The
distinct Mughal style is traced through paintings, architecture, hardstone
carving, metalwork, and jewelry. This volume also explores the early trade
industry to Europe via examples of spice pots, textiles, and other luxury
goods. Finally, modernism and political independence in the 20th century
are examined through Indian culture such as popular prints, contemporary
photography, and the performing arts.
This volume presents a vast panoply, from the urban splendor of
dynastic empires to the rural life of the subcontinent. A compelling visual
history of rich and diverse cultures, this book will inspire and inform
anyone interested in India and material culture.
T. Richard Blurton was the Head of the South and Southeast Asia section at the British
Museum. Trained as an archaeologist, he has worked all over South Asia. His publications
include Krishna in the Garden of Assam, Bengali Myths, and Hindu Art.

Cartier and
Islamic Arts
In Search of
Modernity
Edited by Heather Ecker,
Judith Henon-Reynaud,
Évelyne Possémé,
and Sarah Schleuning

ALSO OF INTEREST

Sapphire: A Celebration of Color
$125.00 hardcover
ISBN 978- 0 -500- 02477-5

ISBN 978-0 -500-02479-9
93/8̋ × 115/8̋
500 illustrations
288 pages
JEWELRY
$70.00 hardcover
(CAN. $92.00)

April

A sumptuous exploration of
the ways in which the Islamic
arts have inspired the famous
jewelry house Cartier, this
book accompanies a major
exhibition at the Musée des
Arts Decoratifs, Paris, and
the Dallas Museum of Art.

Louis Cartier (1875–1942), the grandson of Cartier founder Louis-
FranÇois, was an impassioned collector and patron of the arts. He was
particularly entranced by Islamic arts, especially Persian book arts:
their geometric shapes, color combinations, and motifs are apparent in
Cartier jewelry to this day. Louis’s younger brother Jacques—an expert in
precious stones—traveled to India and the Persian Gulf in 1911 and 1912
to experience the culture and bring home treasures of the Middle East:
natural pearls. This was the pivotal moment when the dialogue between
these two worlds opened up, eventually blossoming into a beautiful
relationship that has lasted for decades.
Published to accompany a major exhibition at the Musée des Arts
Decoratifs in Paris and the Dallas Museum of Art, Cartier and Islamic
Arts delves into the Cartier archives to trace the story of Louis Cartier’s
love of Islamic art and the ways in which he incorporated the Islamic
world’s stylized motifs into Cartier’s jewelry. Dazzling photographs are
accompanied by in-depth texts from a raft of distinguished scholars of
both Islam and the decorative arts.
Heather Ecker is the Marguerite S. Hoffman and Thomas W. Lentz Curator of Islamic and
Medieval Art at the Dallas Museum of Art. Judith Henon-Reynaud is Curator and Assistant
to the Director of the Department of Islamic Arts at the Louvre. Évelyne Possémé is Chief
Curator of Art Nouveau-Art Déco and Antique and Modern Jewelry at the Musée des Arts
Décoratifs, Paris. Sarah Schleuning is Interim Chief Curator and the Margot B. Perot Senior
Curator of Decorative Arts and Design at the Dallas Museum of Art.

53

April

One of the world’s foremost
experts and teachers on the
subject examines the practice
of drawing for illustration
through case studies and
sketchbooks.

Drawing for
Illustration
Martin Salisbury

ALSO OF INTEREST

Ways of Drawing:
Artists’ Perspectives and Practices
$45.00 hardcover
ISBN 978-0 -500-02190-3
Impressionist &
Post-Impressionist Drawing
$60.00 hardcover
ISBN 978- 0 -500- 02123-1

54

ISBN 978-0 -500-02331-0
85/8̋ × 107/8̋
170 illustrations
224 pages
ART
$39.95 hardcover
(CAN. $53.95)

This beautiful, in-depth reference book by illustration professor Martin
Salisbury explores drawing for illustration. Salisbury places a special
emphasis on drawing, treating it as a fundamental skill that every illustrator
should engage with. Assisting students through exercises and case
studies, this guide explores the often-unseen world of draftsmanship that
underpins finished illustration work.
From book illustration to graphic novels and caricatures to
commercial design, this attractive volume draws on sketchbooks, projects,
and historical examples to show how they started as drawings from
observation and drawings from imagination.
Salisbury starts out by explaining the fundamentals of this exciting
discipline before outlining the basic principles of line, tone, composition, and
color through inspired examples. Different approaches to drawing, including
anecdotal, sequential, and reportage, are examined to help students acquire
their own personal visual language. Interviews with illustrators also provide
valuable insights into the creative process, as they discuss the challenges,
rewards, and what drawing personally means for them.
Visually appealing, Drawing for Illustration features detailed analysis
of works by key illustrators from the past and present, including George
Cruikshank, Henri de Toulouse-Lautrec, Ronald Searle, Sheila Robinson,
Laura Carlin, Alexis Deacon, and Isabelle Arsenault, looking at the differing
roles drawing plays in their particular illustrative languages and how styles
have changed over time.
Martin Salisbury is a professor of illustration at the Cambridge School of Art, where he
designed the renowned MA Children’s Book Illustration program. He has previously chaired the
international jury at the Bologna Children’s Book Fair and been a member of the jury at the
Global Illustration Awards in China. His books include Children’s Picturebooks: The Art of Visual
Storytelling, The Illustrated Dust Jacket: 1920–1970, and Miroslav Šašek in the Illustrators series.

Vo Trong Nghia:
Building Nature
Green/Bamboo
Vo Trong Nghia
Introduction by Philip Jodidio

ALSO OF INTEREST:

Casa Tropical:
Houses by Jacobsen Arquitetura
$75.00 hardcover
ISBN 978-0-500-02220-7

ISBN 978-0-500-34359-3
81/2̋ × 101/2̋
Vol.1 213 color illustrations
Vol.2 180 color illustrations
Vol.1 224 pages
Vol.2 176 pages
ARCHITECTURE
$75.00 paperback
(CAN. $99.00)

April

A career-spanning
monograph in two volumes
presenting the work of one of
Asia’s most progressive and
innovative architects Vo
Trong Nghia.

The work of Vo Trong Nghia is a call for architecture to transform itself
from a source of pollution to a reason for hope. The World Green Building
Council estimates that thirty-nine percent of energy-related carbon
emissions can be attributed to buildings. An awareness of architecture’s
responsibilities has permeated the profession and new ideas and
solutions are coming from places where these issues are most acute.
Following a long recovery from decades of war, Vietnam has emerged
as one of the most exciting centers of design in Asia—led largely
by the work of architect Vo Trong Nghia, whose work has gained an
international following.
The buildings of Vo Trong Nghia Architects, established in Ho Chi
Minh City in 2006, make clear reference to the past, and to Vo’s own
adherence to the Five Precepts of Buddhist teaching. The architect’s two
main themes—green architecture and bamboo as a building material—
form the basis of this two-volume celebration of his work. From the Wind
and Water Bar, his first foray into bamboo as a building material, to resort
complexes, art installations, and his game-changing series of residences,
House for Trees, Vo Trong Nighia: Building Nature proves that green
architecture creates local relevance, beauty, and elegance in its own right.
Vo Trong Nghia studied architecture at the Nagoya Institute of Technology and the
University of Tokyo, before founding Vo Trong Nghia Architects in 2006 in Ho Chi Minh,
Vietnam. His designs are at the forefront of “green” architecture and sustainable practices,
and have received numerous accolades, including multiple World Architecture Community
Awards and a Wallpaper* Design Award.

55

April

The definitive monograph of
the late Singapore-based
Australian architect’s
practice, internationally
admired for its “tropical
modern” design and
luxury resorts.

Kerry Hill
Architects
Complete Works
Kerry Hill Architects
Introduction by Geoffrey London

ALSO OF INTEREST

Casa Tropical:
Houses by Jacobsen Arquitetura
$75.00 hardcover
ISBN 978-0 -500-02220-7
Neri&Hu Design and Research Office:
Thresholds
$65.00 hardcover
ISBN 978-0 -500-34360-9

56

ISBN 978-0 -500-34366-1
101/4̋ × 111/8̋
750 color illustrations
440 pages
ARCHITECTURE
$95.00 hardcover
(CAN. $125.00)

The late architect Kerry Hill designed buildings that whisper rather than
scream. This beautifully illustrated book brings together a corpus of
works from 1992 to the present, with an emphasis on the actively ongoing
practice’s recently completed works, including the celebrated Aman
hotels and resorts in Tokyo, Kyoto, and outside Shanghai, as well as
important large-scale buildings in Hill’s hometown, Perth.
Kerry Hill was one of the masters of twentieth-century architecture,
consistently designing restrained, cleverly conceived buildings that often
blurred the boundaries of defined space with permeable screened walls
surrounded by lush landscapes. His practice’s sensitivity to local materials
and construction is renowned, resulting in architecture with a lightness of
touch that sits perfectly in its environment.
With recent projects such as the Amanyangyun hotel in China, the
practice has explored restoration, moving ancient trees and houses 435
miles to be meticulously reassembled and updated with modern-day
touches, creating a series of historic villas set in bamboo groves. The
Aman Kyoto resort, meanwhile, reimagined a forest landscape initially
slated as the garden for a textile museum as the setting for a twenty-six-
suite contemporary ryokan, or traditional Japanese inn.
Documenting in detail more than fifty projects across Australia and
Asia, this is a comprehensive monograph of one of the most refined and
respected architects of his generation.
Kerry Hill (1943–2018) was born in Perth, Western Australia, where he trained as an
architect. He left Australia for Hong Kong in the early 1970s, before founding his studio in
Singapore in 1979. Known for his sensitive and elegant work for the hospitality industry, he
also designed the city library and State Theatre Centre in his hometown, as well as a number
of exceptional private residences. Hill was awarded the Australian Institute of Architects
Gold Medal in 2006. Geoffrey London is the Winthrop Professor of architecture at the
University of Western Australia.

Children’s

IF I HAD A . . . SERIES

If I Had a Dinosaur
ISBN 978-0-500-65099-8

“A fantastic story conveyed through the vivid imagination of a child.
Perfect for storytime or for newly independent readers . . . Dinosaur
enthusiasts and young children will love it.”
—School Library Journal
“A lovely book for young children who dream of adopting their very
first pets . . . full of energy, imagination and smiles.”
—Picture Book Depot

If I Had a Sleepy Sloth
ISBN 978-0-500-65194-0

“A perfect story with humor, warmth and a delightful (slow) rhythm.”
—Buttercup Children’s Boutique Blog

If I Had a Unicorn
ISBN 978-0-500-65226-8

GOLD award winner, Preschool books
category, Made for Mums Awards 2021
“A fun read aloud with snappy text
and color illustrations.”
—@mystorytimecorner

58

Children's

From the award-winning duo
behind If I Had a Dinosaur
comes this humorous and
imaginative celebration of
kangaroos.

|
IF I HAD A . . . SERIES

If I Had a
Kangaroo
Gabby Dawnay
Illustrated by Alex Barrow

ALSO OF INTEREST

If I Had a Unicorn
$14.95 hardcover
ISBN 978- 0 -500- 65226-8
If I Had a Sleepy Sloth
$14.95 hardcover
ISBN 978- 0 -500- 65194- 0

ISBN 978-0 -500-65268-8
93/8̋ × 101/4̋
Illustrated in color throughout
32 pages
FICTION
CHILDREN AGES 3+
March 2022
$14.95 hardcover
(CAN. $19.95)

Have you ever given any thought to what the perfect jumping pet would
be? Wombats are cute, and koalas can cling, but what about a springy
kangaroo? Being an ace on the trampoline is a breeze when you have a
kangaroo for a pet, but hold on to your stomach during the school run—
it’s pretty bumpy being bounced around in a pouch.
In this charming, rhyming bedtime story, a young protagonist
imagines what it would be like to have an outrageously impractical pet.
Laugh-out-loud details in Alex Barrow’s bold, graphic illustrations, along
with Gabby Dawnay’s sweet text, make If I Had a Kangaroo a soon to be
favorite in the If I Had A . . . series.
Gabby Dawnay is a writer and poet. She is a regular contributor to OKIDO magazine and a
scriptwriter for children’s television. Alex Barrow is a London-based illustrator. He is the art
director for and a regular contributor to OKIDO magazine. Dawnay and Barrow are the duo
behind the bestselling If I Had a Dinosaur, If I Had a Sleepy Sloth, and If I Had a Unicorn.

59

Children's

60

The Brainiac’s
Book of Climate
and Weather
Rosie Cooper
Illustrated by Harriet Russell

ALSO OF INTEREST

Hoot and Howl Across the Dessert:
Life in the World’s Driest Deserts
$19.95 hardcover
ISBN 978- 0 -500- 65198-8

ISBN 978-0 -500-65246-6
81/2̋ × 107/8̋
Illustrated in color throughout
CHILDREN AGES 7+
NONFICTION
January 2022
$17.95 hardcover
(CAN $23.95)

Children's

A fresh approach to science for
young brainiacs, this book on
climate and weather includes
incredible but true stories,
interactive activities, and
quirky infographics.

What’s the difference between climate and weather? How do we know
the climate is changing? The need-to-know answers to these and many
other pressing questions are explained in this volume through incredible
stories, infographics—including how many farts animals add to the
atmosphere each year—and fun activities like engineering a solar oven
from a pizza box. Budding brainiacs will love reading “Need- to- Know”
stories, diving into interactive “Try This” activities, and building a trove of
fascinating facts from a series of infographic “Data Dumps.”
Featuring the artwork of Harriet Russell, the illustrator of the
bestselling This Book Thinks You’re a . . . series, The Brainiac’s Book of
Climate and Weather demonstrates how fun and relevant science is to
our everyday lives. This brainiac’s book makes the subject interactive,
interesting, and easy to relate to for young readers.
Rosie Cooper is a London-based IT specialist with an MA in geography. She is a podcast
maven with a love of deep-dives into the internet, as well as the great outdoors, extreme
weather, and true crime stories. This is her first book for children. Harriet Russell is a
London-based artist. She has written and illustrated six books for children and is the
illustrator of the activity series This Book Thinks You’re a . . ., which has sold in over
twenty languages.

61

BAD APPLE SERIES

ALSO AVAILABLE IN THE BAD APPLE SERIES

Bad Apple
ISBN 978-0-500-65243-5
“An affirmation of playing fair and a
deeply satisfying meting out of justice...
[Plays] out as rhyming blackout
sketches...with crisp simplicity, subtle
texturing, and the cheeky attitude of
early 1960s graphic design.”
—Publishers Weekly

“A future classic.”
—David Litchfield,
creator of
The Bear and the Piano

62

Children’s

Apple is back for more
hilarious and bad-tempered
adventures in this latest
rhyming romp in the Bad
Apple series.

|
BAD APPLE SERIES

Apple Grumble
Huw Lewis Jones
Illustrated by Ben Sanders

ALSO OF INTEREST

Bad Apple
$16.95 hardcover
ISBN 978- 0 -500- 65243-5

This is Apple. He’s not a normal, nice kind of apple. Not a peaceful piece
of fruit, no siree. He’s rotten to the core. And this Bad Apple is back and
grumpier than ever after his run-in with Snake, who nearly ate him whole.
In this latest adventure, it’s up to Granny Smith and her posse of golden
apples to step in to teach Bad Apple a lesson. But he stoops to a new low
and seals them up in a delicious apple crumble.
In this irreverent book by award-winning author Huw Lewis Jones,
a truly terrible piece of fruit is wreaking havoc far beyond the rim of the
fruit bowl. Illustrated in a deadpan, painterly style by Ben Sanders, Apple
Grumble is sure to entertain the entire family.
Huw Lewis Jones is a polar-exploring author and historian who lives in Cornwall, United
Kingdom. His books include Explorers’ Sketchbooks, The Writer’s Map, and Archipelago. Ben
Sanders is an award-winning illustrator and graphic designer based in Ballarat, Australia. He
is the author and illustrator of I’ve an Uncle Ivan and I Could Wear That Hat!

ISBN 978-0 -500-65244-2
95/8̋ × 95/8̋
Illustrated in color throughout
32 pages
FICTION
CHILDRENS AGES 3+
February 2022
$16.95 hardcover
(CAN. $22.95)

63

BACKLIST HIGHLIGHTS

ALSO AVAILABLE IN THE BIG BOOK SERIES

The Big Book
of Beasts
ISBN 978-0-500-65106-3

|
BIG BOOK SERIES

The Big Book of
Belonging
ISBN 978-0-500-65264-0

The Big Book
of Birds
ISBN 978-0-500-65151-3

The Big Book
of Blooms
ISBN 978-0-500-65199-5

The Big Book
of the Blue
ISBN 978-0-500-65119-3

The Big Book
of Bugs
ISBN 978-0-500-65067-7

64

RECENTLY PUBLISHED

$16.95 ($22.95 CAN)
ISBN 978-0-500-65265-7

$16.95 ($22.95 CAN)
ISBN 978-0-500-65243-5

$14.95 ($19.95 CAN)
ISBN 978-0-500-65261-9

$17.95 ($23.95 CAN)
ISBN 978-0-500-65164-3

$16.95 ($22.95 CAN)
ISBN 978-0-500-65255-8

$29.95 ($39.95 CAN)
ISBN 978-0-500-65257-2

$29.95 ($39.95 CAN)
ISBN 978-0-500-65186-5

$19.95 ($25.95 CAN)
ISBN 978-0-500-65239-8

$16.95 ($22.95 CAN)
ISBN 978-0-500-65230-5

65

RECENTLY PUBLISHED
66

$39.95 ($53.95 CAN)
ISBN 978-0-500-09438-9

$49.95 ($65.95 CAN)
ISBN 978-0-500-09432-7

$24.95 ($33.95 CAN)
ISBN 978-0-500-54547-8

$65.00 ($86.00 CAN)
ISBN 978-0-500-97113-0

$29.95 ($39.95 CAN)
ISBN 978-0-500-29605-9

$29.95 ($39.95 CAN)
ISBN 978-1-760-76131-8

$45.00 ($60.00 CAN)
ISBN 978-1-760-76174-5

$14.95 ($19.95 CAN)
ISBN 978-0-500-02447-8

$34.95 ($45.95 CAN)
ISBN 978-0-500-09436-5

BACKLIST HIGHLIGHTS
Art

$85.00 ($112.00 CAN)
ISBN 978-0-500-23958-2

$29.95 ($39.95 CAN)
ISBN 978-0-500-29446-8

$19.95 ($25.95 CAN)
ISBN 978-0-500-02359-4

$40.00 ($54.00 CAN)
ISBN 978-0-500-50072-9

$29.95 ($39.95 CAN)
ISBN 978-0-500-23928-5

$34.95 ($45.95 CAN)
ISBN 978-0-500-23970-4

$19.95 ($25.95 CAN)
ISBN 978-0-500-28627-2

$34.95 ($45.95 CAN)
ISBN 978-0-500-29073-6

$14.95 ($19.95 CAN)
ISBN 978-0-500-29573-1

67

BACKLIST HIGHLIGHTS
Architecture and Design
68

$60.00 ($79.00 CAN)
ISBN 978-1-760-76213-1

$25.95 ($38.95 CAN)
ISBN 978-0-500-34317-3

$29.95 ($39.95 CAN)
ISBN 978-0-500-34372-2

$40.00 ($54.00 CAN)
ISBN 978-0-500-02187-3

$65.00 ($86.00 CAN)
ISBN 978-0-500-02295-5

$35.00 ($47.00 CAN)
ISBN 978-0-500-29394-2

$75.00 ($99.00 CAN)
ISBN 978-0-500-34333-3

$24.95 ($33.95 CAN)
ISBN 978-0-500-34361-6

$45.00 ($60.00 CAN)
ISBN 978-0-500-02142-2

BACKLIST HIGHLIGHTS

$60.00 ($79.00 CAN)
ISBN 978-0-500-02346-4

$75.00 ($99.00 CAN)
ISBN 978-0-500-02154-5

$95.00 ($125.00 CAN)
ISBN 978-0-500-51518-1

$29.95 ($39.95 CAN)
ISBN 978-0-500-51215-9

$ 45.00 ($60.00 CAN)
ISBN 978-0-500-29244-0

$45.00 ($60.00 CAN)
ISBN 978-0-500-54502-7

$16.95 ($22.95 CAN)
ISBN 978-0-500-02348-8

$34.95 ($45.95 CAN)
ISBN 978-0-500-02303-7

Fashion

$40.00 ($46.00 CAN)
ISBN 978-0-500-51360-6

69

BACKLIST HIGHLIGHTS
Myth and Ancient Culture
70

$24.95 ($33.95 CAN)
ISBN 978-0-500-05212-9

$24.95 ($33.95 CAN)
ISBN 978-0-500-05207-5

$26.95 ($35.95 CAN)
ISBN 978-0-500-28424-7

$ 40.00 ($54.00 CAN)
ISBN 978-0-500-05150-4

$39.95 ($46.00 CAN)
ISBN 978-0-500-25121-8

$16.95 ($22.95 CAN)
ISBN 978-0-500-29028-6

$34.95 ($45.95 CAN)
ISBN 978-0-500-05215-0

$ 19.95 ($22.95 CAN)
ISBN 978-0-500-27928-1

$24.95 ($33.95 CAN)
ISBN 978-0-500-25229-1

BACKLIST HIGHLIGHTS

$65.00 ($84.00 CAN)
ISBN 978-0-500-54448-8

$39.95 ($53.95 CAN)
ISBN 978-0-500-54552-2

$60.00 ($79.00 CAN)
ISBN 978-0-500-54545-4

$60.00 ($79.00 CAN)
ISBN 978-0-500-29291-4

$24.95 ($33.95 CAN)
ISBN 978-0-500-02491-1

$21.95 ($28.95 CAN)
ISBN 978-0-500-54526-3

$50.00 ($66.00 CAN)
ISBN 978-0-500-54539-3

$35.00 ($47.00 CAN)
ISBN 978-0-500-54546-1

Photography

$29.95 ($39.95 CAN)
ISBN 978-0-500-54503-4

71

Follow us on Instagram @ThamesAndHudsonUSA

|

Follow us on Twitter @ThamesHudsonUSA

|

Tag us at #ThamesHudsonUSA

Badger, Gerry, 9
Barbera, Paul, 21
Baro, Gene, 4
Barrow, Alex, 59
Bingham, Claire, 51
Black, Jeremy, 38
Blurton, T. Richard, 52
Brainiac’s Book of Climate and
Weather, The, 61
Bridget Riley: Working Drawings, 4
Bruce Gilden, 8
Brûlé, Tyler, 33
Busby, Mattha, 37
Buxton, Richard, 39

Distributed by W. W. Norton & Company, Inc.
500 Fifth Avenue, New York, New York 10110
Telephone: 212-354-3763   Fax: 212-398-1252
Email: bookinfo@thames.wwnorton.com
thamesandhudsonusa.com
Order Department
Telephone: 800-233-4830   Fax: 800-458-6515
Customer Service Department
800-233-4830
Special Sales Department
specialsales@wwnorton.com
In Canada, please contact Penguin Random House Canada
Telephone: 888-523-9292   Fax: 888-562-9924
Email: customerservicescanada@penguinrandomhouse.com
Prices given are subject to change.
Copyright © 2021 by Thames & Hudson Inc.
ISBN: 978-0-500-93019-9

Caribbean Art, 48
Cartier and Islamic Arts, 53
Catholica, 26
Cooke, Lynne, 4
Cooper, Rosie, 61
Creative Demons and How to Slay
Them, 19
Cézanne, 44
Dawnay, Gabby, 59
Drawing for Illustration, 54
D’Souza, Aruna, 5
Ecker, Heather, 53
Emperors of Byzantium, The, 27
Ewing, William A., 13
Fauchereau, Serge, 6
Flora Photographica, 13
Fowkes, Maja, 43
Fowkes, Reuben, 43
Freeman, Julie, 29
Freeman, Simon, 29
Frydman, Joshua, 15
Gilden, Bruce, 8
Goldberg, RoseLee, 49
Gravett, Paul, 11

Great Battles in History, The, 38
Greek Myths that Shape the Way We
Think, The, 39
Green Imperative, The, 18
Grovier, Kelly, 7
Hardy, Joanna, 25
Harris, Duncan, 30
Harrison, Michael, 4
Henon-Reynaud, Judith, 53
Holman, Richard, 19
Howarth, Sophie, 32
How to Build Stonehenge, 41
Hughes, Bettany, 27

If I Had a Kangaroo, 59
India, 52
Ivaniĉ, Suzanna, 26
Japanese Myths, The, 15
Joannides, Paul, 47
Jodidio, Philip, 55
Jones, Huw Lewis, 63
Kerry Hill Architects, 56
Kerry Hill Architects, 56
Langan, Alana, 23
Lehner, Mark, 3
Leighton, Sir John, 4
Licht, Jennifer, 4
London, Geoffrey, 56
Lygo, Kevin, 27

Making It Modern, 5
Making Videogames, 30
Martin Parr Foundation, 9
Mary Cassatt, 45
Mauriès, Patrick, 16, 17
Miró, 46
Monocle Book of the Nordics and
Beyond, The, 33
Morse, Michael A., 40
Murdin, Paul, 35
Murphy, Al, 19
Napias, Jean-Christophe, 17
Nature Style, 23
Neanderthals Rediscovered, The,
40

New Naturalists, The, 51
New Way of Seeing, A , 7
Nghia, Vo Trong, 55
Nochlin, Linda, 5

Index

Another Country, 9
Apocalypse Ready, 31
Apple Grumble, 63
Art and Climate Change, 43
Art of the Baltic States, 6
Askew, Lucy, 4

Panchaud, Danaé, 13
Papagianni, Dimitra, 40
Papanek, Victor, 18
Penrose, Antony, 46
Penrose, Roland, 46
Performance Art, 49
Peston, Robert, 27
Pickard, Joe, 33
Pitts, Mike, 41
Pollock, Griselda, 45
Possémé, Évelyne, 53
Poupeye, Veerle, 48

Raphael, 47
Red Sea Scrolls, The, 3
Riley, Bridget, 4
Running Wild, 29
Russell, Harriet, 61
Salisbury, Martin, 54
Sanders, Ben, 63
Sapphire, 25
Sausmarez, Maurice de, 4
Schleuning, Sarah, 53
Should All Drugs Be Legalized?, 37
Tallet, Pierre, 3
Theaters of Melancholy, 16
The Mindful Photographer, 32
Tove Jansson, 11
Tuck, Andrew, 33

Universe, The, 35
Verdi, Richard, 44
Vidal, Jacqui, 23
Vo Trong Nghia: Building Nature,
55

Where They Purr, 21
Wiltshire, Alex, 30
World According to Christian Dior,
The, 17
Young, Taras, 31

Front: Image from Flora Photographica. Flora plastica # 1, 2021 © Robert Walker
Back: Image from Where They Purr. Courtesy of Paul Barbera.
Design translation: BTDnyc
Design, composition, and layouts: Joe Lops
Printed in the USA

73

Winter 2022
Thames & Hudson

Thames & Hudson

Winter 2022

ISBN: 978-0-500-93019-9

